SPRING LAKE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
Un-audited Financial Statements

As of
March 31, 2021

Board of Supervisors Meeting
April 14, 2021



I. Trial Balance by Fund

II. P & L Budget vs. Actual by Fund

III. Check Run Summary (including Cash Disbursements/Receipts)

IV. Journal Entries

V. Assessment Collections



Spring Lake Improvement District

Normal Trial Balance - Trial Balance by Fund

From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

01 - General Fund

Account Code Account Title Debit Balance Credit Balance
101105 First Southern Bank 36,888.23

101200 State Board Fund A 2,707.22

101300 State Board R & R Fund A 3,135.00

101600 Emergency Fund 76,860.83

101701 Capital Reserves - Drainage 65,939.08

101800 Renewal & Replacement 11,787.79

101802 Renewal & Replacement - Parks 3,184.57

101804 Renewal & Replacement - Mosquito 3,273.96

101901 Operating - General Fund Reserves 704,647.35

101902 Operating - Parks Reserves 845.32

101903 Operating - St Light Reserves 6,488.82

101906 Personnel Reserves 20,435.18

101907 SRF-STA Debt Service 67,488.80

101910 BARK PARK RESERVES 2,318.61

101912 DISTRICT 50TH ANNIVERSARY 8,600.26

DONATIONS

101913 FSB-MONEY MARKET 200,141.70

115200 AfR-Billing 9,356.54

117000 Alowance for Uncollectible A/R 1,293.00
131107 Due from Wastewater 91,774.00

133100 Due from Other Govt - PY Taxes 621,632.65

133200 Allowance for doubtful - due from Other 621,632.65

Govt.

202100 Accounts Payable 4,509.67

220347 Community Center Deposits 50.00
229100 Due to AFLAC 78.58

229107 Bue to Lincoln 0.20

229200 Due to New York Life 42.72
229700 SEP/IRA Employee Contribution 93.60
229800 Roth IRA - Employee Contribution 81.25
271000 Unreserved Fund Balance 1,021,671.99
315100 Drainage Assessments 258,884.54
325200 General Govt. Assessments 270,898.25
343100 St Light Assessments 22,777.41
343900 Mosquito Assessment 7,152.64
347200 Parks Assessments 150,586.73
345200 Mosquito on Water Bill 12,804.04
349300 St Lights on Water Bilt 40,707.22
349400 County Right of Ways 2,176.,50
361100 Interest Income 854.12
369903 Miscellaneous Income 8,350.00
511110 Supervisor Fees 1,200.00

513120 Salaries 145,970.73

513210 FICA 11,375.74

513220 Pension 2,951.68

513230 Health Insurance 33,039.37

513240 Worker's Compensation 9,445.68

513318 Tax Collection Fees 21,308.09

513320 Audit 9,500.00

513325 Accounting 5,450.00

513342 Computer Services 3,653.33

513343 Refuse Removal 658.00

513344 Pest Control 310.00

513345 Janitorial 1,814.16

513410 Portal Hosting & Support 1,380.00

Date; 3/30/21 02:35:26 PM

Fage: 1



Spring Lake Improvement District

Normal Trial Balance - Trial Balance by Fund

01 - General Fund
From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Account Code Account Title Debit Balance Credit Balance
513415 Telephone 1,959.30
513430 Electric - Offices 1,128.19
513450 Insurance 36,164.80
513480 Legal Advertising 120.36
513450 Planning & Development 45.00
513510 Office Supplies 2,792.32
513520 Postage 553.58
513525 Fuel & Lubricants 9,849.56
513527 Uniform Rental 2,092.70
513528 S0TH ANNIVERSARY 796.40
513542 Memberships 1,400.00
513550 Training and Conferences 675.00
513600 Capital OQutiay 15,133.90
513620 Building Maintenance 1,500.00
513900 Unreserved Funds 21,250.36
514310 Attorney 2,400.00
514315 Legal 463.60
515310 Engineering 3,465.00
517712 Debt-SRF STA Loan 32,870.00
517735 Debt - FSB Loan Principal 10,448.22
517745 Debt - FSB Loan Interest 9,000.72
519410 SL Breeze 2,894.23
537520 Chemicals 6,639.19
538430 Electric - Pump Station 4,355.23
538460 Maintenance-Pump Station 299.41
538465 Maintenance- Canal 5,858.82
538466 Maintenance - Vehicle 640.29
538526 Shop Tools and Supplies 4,163.95
538527 Operating Equipment 231.19
541430 Electric - St Lights 42,196.33
572430 Electric - Parks & Median Signs 969.79
572460 Maintenance-Parks 7,548.08
Total 01 - General Fund 2,420,056.66 2,420,056.66

Date: 3/30/21 02:35:26 PM
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Spring Lake Imprevement District

Normal Trial Balance - Trial Balance by Fund

from 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

41 - Water Fund

Account Code Account Title Debit Balance Credit Balance
101105 First Southern Bank 77,655.73

101200 State Board Fund A 12,561.31

101300 State Board R & R Fund A 11,185.59

101700 Capital Reserves - Water 177,801.27

101800 Renewal & Replacement 430,329.20

101900 Operating Reserve 79,224.82

101906 Personnel Reserves 214.17

101911 SRF - Water Debt Service 59,080.88

101913 FSB-MONEY MARKET 200,137.52

102100 Petty Cash 100.00

102101 Water Angel Fund 2,836.09

115200 A/R-Billing 71,714.61

117000 Alowance for Uncollectible A/R 7,265.98
131107 Due from Wastewater 175,000.00

161900 Land-Water Fund 7,014.20

162900 Buildings-Water 284,120.58

163900 Accumulated Depreciation 3,070,479.77
164912 Water System 3,141,566.71

166902 Equipment-Enterprise Funds 569,265.89

169901 Construction In Progress-Water 485,851.00

202100 Accounts Payable 4,225.31

202102 A/P Audit 1,755.30

203910 SRF-Water Design 307,000.00
207105 Wastewater on Water Bill 4,241.78
210100 Compensated Absences 26,882.66
217100 FICA Liability 103.56
220100 Customer Deposits 58,907.50
220200 Refunds 135.06
223100 Deferred Revenue 47,150.00
229100 Due to AFLAC 319.94
228107 Due to Lincoln 0.24
229200 Due to New York Life 12.74
229700 SEP/IRA Employee Contribution 26.00
229800 Roth IRA - Employee Contribution 1,056.25
271000 Unreserved Fund Balance 2,155,183.18
324210 Impact Fees 10,540.00
343300 Water Revenue 372,411.10
343302 Meter Fees 2,611.40
343303 Backflow Fees 1,694.00
361100 Interest Income 766.70
369903 Miscellaneous Income 16,897.95
369910 SRF WATER INFRASTRUCTURE 143,000.00
511110 Supervisor Fees 500.00

513120 Salaries 119,871.56

513210 FICA 9,206.53

513220 Pension 2,663.71

513230 Health Insurance 27,463.48

513240 Worker's Compensation 8,524.28

513251 Unemployement 962.50

513320 Audit 2,500.00

513342 Computer Services 10,240.40

513343 Refuse Removal 493.50

513344 Pest Control 72.00

513345 Janitorial 604.61

513415 Telephone 3,309.31

Date: 3/30/21 02:35:26 PM
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Spring Lake Improvement District

Normal Trial Balance - Trial Balance by Fund

41 - Water Fund
From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Account Code Account Title Debit Balance Credit Balance
513430 Electric - Offices 846.16
513450 Insurance 31,644.20
513480 Legal Advertising 620.08
5134951 Recording Fees & Charges 68.00
513510 Office Supplies 3,390.87
513520 Postage 4,235.81
513525 Fuel & Lubricants 2,386.15
513527 Uniform Rental 1,271.26
513542 Memberships 1,465.00
513550 Training and Conferences 466.14
513600 Capital Outlay 14,230.35
514310 Attorney 1,800.00
515310 Engineering 12,134.20
533340 Contractural Services 400.00
533348 Potable Water Quality 1,329.00
533430 Electric - Water Plant 5,701.30
533460 Maintenance-Water Plant 8,079.01
533525 Maintenance-Water Distribution 15,530.87
533630 Hydrant Testing 464.49
533635 Meter Costs 117,727.50
533715 Debt - SRF Water 2,400.00
537520 Chermicals 5,176.98
538340 Grant Management 9,360.00
538466 Maintenance - Vehicle 1,180.41
538526 Shop Tools and Supplies 3,362.31
538527 Operating Equipment 2,868.66
572460 Maintenance-Parks $5.00
Total 41 - Water Fund 6,226,685.81 6,226,685.81

Date: 3/30/21 02:35:26 PM
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Spring Lake Improvement District
Normal Trial Balance - Trial Balance by Fund
42 - Lot Mowing Fund
From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Account Code Account Title Debit Balance Credit Balance
101105 First Southern Bank 27,936.09
101200 State Board Fund A 1,969.95
101800 Renewal & Replacement 27,340.69
101900 Operating Reserve 131,897.99
101906 Personnel Reserves 2,085.81
101913 FSB-MONEY MARKET 100,137.51
133100 Due from Other Govt - PY Taxes 137,310.20
133200 Allowance for doubtful - due from Other 137,310.20
Govt.
163900 Accumulated Depreciation 169,422.24
166902 Equipment-Enterprise Funds 325,742.89
202100 Accounts Payable 1,013.90
210100 Compensated Absences 6,320.83
229100 Due to AFLAC 195.45
229107 Due to Linceln 6.20
229200 Due to New York Life 2.55
229700 SEP{IRA Employee Contribution 3.90
271000 Unreserved Fund Balance 394,728.02
343901 Lot Mowing Assessments 130,012.03
361100 Interest Income 304.56
511110 Supervisor Fees 600.00
513120 Salaries 37,217.23
513210 FICA 2,908.32
513220 Pension 647.93
513230 Health Insurance 6,791.64
513240 Worker's Compensation 2,073.50
513318 Tax Collection Fees 3,900.38
513320 Audit 4,000.00
513342 Computer Services 1,346.56
513343 Refuse Removal 329.00
513344 Pest Control 54.00
513345 Janitorial 604.55
513415 Telephone 741.30
513430 Electric - Offices 564.09
513450 Insurance 4,520.60
513510 Office Supplies 1,332.62
513520 Postage 157.24
513525 Fuel & Lubricants 5,823.18
513527 Uniform Rental 1,327.18
513542 Memberships 125.00
514310 Attorney 1,200.00
538526 Shop Tools and Supplies 1,696.96
538527 Operating Equipment 77.38
539460 Mainteance-Lot Mowing 4,819.88
Total 42 - Lot Mowing 838,299.78 838,299.78

Date: 3730721 02:35:26 PM

Fund

Fage: 5



Spring Lake Improvement District
Normal Trial Balance - Trial Balance by Fund
43 - Wastewater
From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Account Code Account Title Debit Balance Credit Balance
101105 First Scuthern Bank 64,550.84

101908 SRF-Wastewater Debt Service 159,173.15

115200 A/R-Billing 25,110.89

117000 Alowance for Uncollectible A/R 434.43
133305 Due from LP - Sewer Lines Hwy 58 237,509.73

161902 Land-Wastewater 184,889.92

162902 Buildings-Wastewater 5,192.50

163900 Accumulated Depreciation 128,056.74
164914 Wastewater System 3,590,569.00

166902 Equipment-Enterprise Funds 3,349.99

169903 Construction in Progress-Wastewater 784,030.00

202100 Accounts Payable 1,561.22

202205 Retainage Payable 63,226.90
203908 SRF-Wastewater Design 203,796.00
203909 SRF-Wastewater Construction 3,349,278.00
207100 Due to General Fund 91,774.00
207103 Due To Water 175,000.00
210100 Compensated Absences 9,213.41
217100 FICA Liability 103.56

229100 Due to AFLAC 128.11
229107 Due to Lincoln 6,18
229200 Due to New York Life 5.69
229700 SEP/IRA Employee Contribution 6.50
229800 Roth TRA - Employee Contribution 487.50
271000 Unreserved Fund Balance 870,292.68
331350 SEWER LINES LPAQ069 237,509.73
343500 Wastewater Revenue 178,087.32
361100 Interest Income 102.16
511110 Supervisor Fees 300.00

513120 Salaries 48,786.19

5132190 FICA 3,763.73

513220 Pension 935.90

513230 Health Insurance 9,242.36

513240 Worker's Compensation 2,995.04

513342 Computer Services 1,153.30

513343 Refuse Removal 164.50

513344 Pest Control 18.00

513415 Telephone 370.58

513430 Electric - Offices 282.01

513450 Insurance 18,082.40

513510 Office Supplies 654.11

513520 Postage 43.22

513525 Fuel & Lubricants 486,23

513527 Uniform Rental 455.43

513542 Memberships 125.00

513600 Capital Outlay 1,512.50

514310 Attorney 600.00

515310 Engineering 1,540.00

517755 Debt - FSB Line of Credit Interest 224.18

533340 Contractural Services 5,400.00

535340 Wastewater Testing 1,361.00

535430 Electric - Wastewater Plant 4,216.49

535432 Tax Expense 1,175.55

535460 Maintenance - Wasterwater 2,509.48

535465 Step System 6,409.01

Date: 3/30/21 02:35:26 PM
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Spring Lake Improvement District
Normal Trial Balance - Trial Balance by Fund
43 - Wastewater
From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Account Code Account Title Debit Balance Credit Balance
535650 Debt-SRF WWT Design 5,508.00
535655 Debt-SRF WWT Construction 55,821.30
535810 SEWER LINES 98 LPAOOGY 65,064.45
537520 Chemicals 2,058.75
538340 Grant Management 9,360.00
538526 Shop Tools and Supplies 535.43
538527 Operating Equipment 210.41
Total 43 - Wastewater 5,307,405.35 5,307,405.35
Report Total 14,792,447.60 14,792,447 .60
Report Difference 0.00

Date: 3/30/21 02:35:26 PM Page: 7



Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report
001 - General Fund
From 10/1/2020 Through 9/30/2021

Current Year - YTO Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -
Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance U
Income
TAX ASSESSMENTS
Drainage 258,884.54 396,118.00 0.00 396,118.00 {137,233.46) 65.36%
Assessments
General Govt, 270,898.25 414,425.00 0.00 414,425.00 (143,526.75) 65.37%
Assessments
St Light Assessments 22,777.41 34,900.00 0.00 34,900,00 (12,122.59) 65.26%
Mosquito 7,152.64 10,926.00 0.00 10,926.00 (3,773.36) 65.46%
Assessment
Parks Assessments 150,586.73 225,160.00 0.00 225,160.00 (74,573.27) 66,88%
Total TAX 710,299.57 1,081,529.00 0.00 1,081,529.00 (371,229.43) 65.68%
ASSESSMENTS
BILLING
Mosquito on Water 12,804.04 25,610.00 0.00 25,610.00 {12,805.96) 50.00%
Bill
St Lights on Water 40,707.22 81,550.00 0.00 81,550.00 {40,842.78) 49.92%
Bill
County Right of 2,176.50 4,353.00 0.00 4,353.00 {2,176.50) 50.00%
Ways
Total BILLING 55,687.76 111,513.00 0.00 111,513.00 (55,825.24) 49.94%
OTHER REVENUE
SOURCES
Interest Income 854.12 6,200.00 0.00 6,200.00 (5,345.88) 13.78%
Building Lease 0.00 6,190.00 0.00 6,190.00 {6,190.00) 0.00%
Miscellaneous 8,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,350.00 0.00%
Income
Surplus Funds 0.00 13,850.00 0.0¢ 13,850.00 (13,850.00) 0.00%
Forward
Total OTHER 9,204.12 26,240.00 0.00 26,240.00 {17,035.88) 35.08%
REVENUE SQOURCES
Total Income 775,191.45 1,219,282.00 0.00 1,219,282.00 (444,050.55) 63.58%
Expenses
PERSONNEL
Salaries 145,970.73 309,058.00 0.00 309,058.00 163,087.27 47.23%
FICA 11,375.74 23,644.00 0.00 23,644.00 12,268.26 48.11%
Pension 5,864.94 18,544.00 0.00 18,544.00 12,679.06 31.63%
Health Insurance 33,039.37 63,542.00 0.00 63,542.00 30,502.63 52.00%
Worker's 9,445.68 12,109.00 0.00 12,109.00 2,663.32 78.01%
Compensation
Unemployement 0.00 2,078.00 0.00 2,078.00 2,078.00 0.00%
Total PERSONNEL 205,696.46 428,975.00 0.00 428,975.00 223,278.54 47.95%
MANAGEMENT
Supervisor Fees 1,400.00 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00 1,000.00 58.33%
Audit $,500.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 500.00 95.00%
Accounting 5,450.00 10,400.00 0.00 10,400.00 4,950.00 52.40%
Travel 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00%
Portal Hosting & 1,380.00 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00 2,120.00 39.43%
Support
Legal Advertising 120.36 400.00 0.00 400.00 279.64 30.09%

Dake: 330/21 02:49:48 PM Page; 1



Planning &
Development
Memberships
Training and
Conferences
Attorney
Legal
Engineering
SL Breeze
Total MANAGEMENT
FEES
Tax Collection Fees
Recording Fees &
Charges
Total FEES
OPERATING
Computer Services
Refuse Removal
Pest Control
Telephone
Electric - Offices
Insurance
Office Supplies
Postage
Fuel & Lubricants
Uniform Rental
50TH ANNIVERSARY
Chemicals
Electric - Pump
Station
Shop Tools and
Supplies
Operating Equipment
Electric - St Lights
Electric - Parks &
Median Signs
Total OPERATING
MAINTENANCE
Janitorial
Building Maintenance
Maintenance-Pump
Station
Maintenance- Canal
Maintenance -
Vehicle
Maintenance-Parks
Total MAINTENANCE
CAPITAL QUTLAY
Capital Cutlay
Total CAPITAL QUTLAY

Date: 3730121 02:49:48 PM

Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report
001 - General Fund
From 10/1/2020 Through 8/30/2021

Current Year - YTD Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -

Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance %
45.00 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 3,955.00 1.13%
1,400.00 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00 1,900.00 42.42%
675.00 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 17,325.00 3.75%
2,800.00 5,600,00 0.00 5,600.00 2,800.00 50.00%
463.60 0.00 463.60 463.60 0.00 100.00%
3,465.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 6,535.00 34.65%
2,894.23 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00 8,105.77 26.31%
29,593.19 83,600.00 463.60 84,063.60 54,470.41 35.20%
21,308.09 38,500.00 0.00 38,500.00 17,191.91 55.35%
0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00%
21,308.09 38,600.00 0.00 38,600.00 17,291.91 55.20%
3,653.33 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 1,346.67 73.07%
658.00 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 542.00 54.83%
310.00 480.00 0.00 480.00 170.00 64.58%
1,959.30 3,850.00 0.00 3,850.00 1,890.70 50.85%
1,221.62 2,840.00 0.00 2,840.00 1,618.38 43.01%
36,164.80 34,800.00 1,367.80 36,167.80 3.00 99.99%
2,792.32 4,800.00 (19.32) 4,780.68 1,988.36 58.41%
553.58 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 546,42 50.33%
9,849.56 22,750.00 0.00 22,750.00 12,900.44 43.29%
2,092.70 3,480.00 0.00 3,480.00 1,387.30 60.14%
796.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 (796.40) 0.00%
6,639.1% 26,000.00 0.00 26,000.00 19,360.81 25.54%
4,355.23 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 5,644.77 43.55%
4,163.95 9,900.00 (1,217.08) 8,682.92 4,518.97 47.96%
231.19 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00 7,268.81 3.08%
50,617.42 105,000.00 0.00 105,000.00 54,382.58 48.21%
1,153.32 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 1,346.68 46.13%
127,211.91 241,200.00 131.40 241,331.40 114,119.49 52.71%
2,006.16 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00 1,593.84 55.73%
1,500.00 2,500.00 (15.00) 2,485.00 985.00 60.36%
299.41 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 9,700.59 2.99%
9,239.82 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 760.18 92.40%
640,29 7,000.00 (580.00) 6,420.00 5.779.71 9.97%
8,177.64 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 11,822.36 40.89%
21,863.32 53,100.00 {595.00} 52,505.00 30,641.68 41.69%
84,809.50 65,000.00 20,000.00 85,000.00 190.10 99.78%
84,809.90 65,000.00 20,000.00 85,000.00 190.10 99.78%

Page: 2



DEBT SERVICE
Debt-5RF STA Loan
Debt - FSB Loan
Principal
Debt - FSB Loan
Interest
Total DEBT SERVICE
RENEWAL &
REPLACEMENT
Renewal &
Replacement
Total RENEWAL &
REPLACEMENT
RESERVE FUNDS
Unreserved Funds
Total RESERVE FUNDS
Total Expenses

Net Income

Date: 3/30/21 02:49:48 PM

Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report
001 - General Fund
From 10/1/2020 Through 9/30/2021

Current Year - YTD Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -

Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance %
32,870.00 65,740.00 0.00 65,740.00 32,870.00 50.00%
10,448.22 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00 10,551.78 49.75%
9,000.72 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00 9,999.28 47.37%
52,318.94 105,740.00 0.00 105,740.00 53,421.06 49.48%
0.00 110,000.00 (20,000.00) 90,000.00 90,000.00 0.00%
0.00 110,000.00 (20,000.00) 90,000.00 90,000.00 0.00%
21,250.36 93,069.00 0.00 93,069.00 71,818.64 22.83%
21,250.36 93,069.00 0.00 93,069.00 71,818.64 22.83%
564,052.17 _1,219,284.00 0.00 1,219,284.00 655,231.83 46.26%
211,139.28 (2.00) 0.00 (2.00) 211,141.28 ...4.06)%

Page: 3



Income

BILLING
Impact Fees
Water Revenue
Meter Fees
Backflow Fees

Total BILLING

OTHER REVENUE

SOURCES
Interest Income
Miscellaneous
Income

Due from
Wastewater

Surplus Funds
Forward

SRF WATER
INFRASTRUCTURE

Total OTHER
REVENUE SOURCES

Total Income

Expenses
PERSONNEL
Sataries
FlCcAa
Pension
Health Insurance
Waorker's
Compensation
Unemployement
Total PERSONNEL
MANAGEMENT
Supervisor Fees
Audit
Legal Advertising
Memberships
Training and
Conferences
Attorney
Engineering
Grant Management
Total MANAGEMENT
FEES
Recording Fees &
Charges
Total FEES
OPERATING
Computer Services
Refuse Removal

Duate: 3730721 02:49:48 PM

Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report

401 - Water Fund

From 10/1/2020 Through 9/30/2021

Current Year - YTD Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -

Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance Yo
10,540.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,540.00 0.00%
372,411.10 722,401.00 0.00 722,401.00 (349,989.90) 51.55%
2,611.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,611.40 0.00%
1,694.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,694.00 0.00%
387,256.50 722,401.00 0.00 722,401.00 (335,144,50) 53.61%
766.70 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 (9,233.30) 7.67%
16,897.95 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 11,897.95 337.96%
0.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 (10,000.00) 0.00%
0.00 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 (150,000.00) 0.00%
143,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143,000.00 0.00%
160,664.65 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00 (14,335.35) 91.81%
547,921.15 897.401.00 0.00 897,401.00 (349,479.85) 61.06%
119,871.56 275,156.00 0.00 275,156.00 155,284.44 43.56%
9,206.53 21,049.00 0.00 21,049.00 11,842.47 43.74%
5,292.77 16,509.00 0.00 16,509.00 11,216.23 32.06%
27,463.48 63,480.00 0.00 63,480.00 36,016.52 43.26%
§,524.28 11,553.00 0.00 11,553.00 3,028.72 73.78%
562.50 1,850.00 0.00 1,850.00 887.50 52.03%
171,321.12 389,597.00 0.00 389,597.00 218,275.88 43.97%
1,050.00 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00 750.00 58.33%
2,500.00 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00 3,000.00 45.45%
620.08 300.00 0.00 300.00 (320.08) 206.69%
1,465.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 1,035.00 58.60%
466.14 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 6,533.86 6.66%
2,100.00 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00 2,100.00 50.00%
12,134.20 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00 22,865.80 34.67%
9,360.00 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00 9,360.00 50.00%
29,695.42 75,020.00 0.00 75,020.00 45,324.58 39.58%
68.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 82.00 45.33%
68.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 82.00 45.33%
10,240.40 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 4,759.60 68.27%
493.50 900.00 0.00 900.00 406.50 54.83%
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Pest Control

Telephone

Electric - Offices

Insurance

Office Supplies

Postage

Fuel & Lubricants

Uniform Rental

Contractural Services

Potable Water

Quality

Electric - Water Plant

Building Lease

Hydrant Testing

Meter Costs

Backflow Valves

Chemicals

Shop Tools and

Supplies

Operating Equipment,

Total OPERATING

MAINTENANCE

Janitorial

Building Maintenance

Maintenance-Water

Plant

Maintenance-Water
Distribution
Maintenance -
Vehicle
Total MAINTENANCE
CAPITAL QUTLAY
Capital Outlay
Total CAPITAL QUTLAY
RENEWAL &
REPLACEMENT
Renewal &
Replacement
Total RENEWAL &
REPLACEMENT
COTHER
Debt - SRF Water
Total OTHER
Tota! Expenses

Met Income

Date: 3/30/21 02:49:48 PM

Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report
401 - Water Fund
From 10/1/2020 Through 9/30/2021

Current Year - YTD Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -

Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance %
72.00 160.00 0.00 160.00 88.00 45.00%
3,309.31 4,905.00 0.00 4,905.00 1,595.69 67.47%
944,19 2,130.00 0.00 2,130.00 1,185.81 44.33%
31,644.20 30,450.00 1,196.20 31,646.20 2.00 99.95%
3,485.87 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00 114.13 96.83%
4,235.81 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 764.19 84.72%
2,386.15 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 4,613.85 34.09%
1,271.26 2,675.00 0.00 2,675.00 1,403.74 47.52%
400.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 26.67%
1,329.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 3,671.00 26.58%
5,701.30 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 6,298.70 47.51%
0.00 6,190.00 0.00 6,190.00 6,190.00 0.00%
464.49 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 9,535.51 4,64%
119,147.50 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 30,852.50 79.43%
0.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00%
5,176.98 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 9,823.02 34.51%
3,362.31 6,600.00 (676.20) 5,923.80 2,561.49 56.76%
2,868.66 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 2,131.34 57.37%
156,532.93 293,110.00 520.00 293,630.00 97,097.07 66.93%
668.61 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 531.39 55.72%
0.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00%
8,079.01 15,000.00 (3,210.98) 11,785.02 3,710.01 68.53%
16,156.87 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 13,843.13 53.86%
1,180.41 4,000.00 (520.00) 3,480.00 2,299.59 33.92%
26,084.90 51,200.00 {3,730,98) 47,469.02 21,384.12 54.95%
18,380.35 0.00 20,210.98 20,210.98 1,830.63 90.94%
18,380.35 0.00 20,210.98 20,210.98 1,830.63 50.94%
0.00 30,000.00 {17,000.00) 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00%
0.00 30,000.00 (17,000.00) 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00%
2,400.00 58,324.00 0.00 58,324.00 55,924.00 4.11%
2,400.00 58,324.00 0.00 58,324.00 55,924.00 4.11%
444,482.72 §97,401.00 0.00 897,401.00 452,918.28 49.53%
103,438.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 103,438.43 0.00%
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Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report
402 - Lot Mowing Fund
From 10/1/2020 Through 9/30/2021

Current Year - YTD Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -
Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance %
Income
BILLING
Lot Mowing 130,012.03 205,953.00 0.00 205,953.00 (75,940.97) 63.13%
Assessments
Total BILLING 130,012.03 205,953.00 0.00 205,953.00 (75,940.97) 63.13%
OTHER REVENUE
SOURCES
Interest Income 304.56 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 (1,695.44) 15.23%
Total OTHER 304.56 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 (1,695.44) 15.23%
REVENUE SOURCES
Total Income 130,316.59 207,953.00 0.00 207,953.00 (77,636.41) 62.67%
Expenses
PERSONNEL
Salaries 37,217.23 64,427.00 0.00 64,427.00 27,208.77 57.77%
FICA 2,908.32 4,929.00 0.00 4,929.00 2,020.68 59.00%
Pension 1,287.43 3,866.00 0.00 3,866.00 2,578.57 33.30%
Health Insurance 6,791.64 17,646.00 0.00 17,646.00 10,854.36 38.49%
Worker's 2,073.50 3,466.00 0.00 3,466.00 1,392.50 59.82%
Compensation
Unemployement 0.00 433.00 0.00 433.00 433.00 0.00%
Total PERSONNEL 50,278.12 94,767.00 0.00 94,767.00 44,488.88 53.05%
MANAGEMENT
Supervisor Fees 700.00 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 500.00 58.33%
Audit 4,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 1,000,00 80.00%
Legal Advertising 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 0,00%
Memberships 125.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 125.00 50.00%
Training and 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00%
Conferences
Attorney 1,400.00 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 50.00%
Total MANAGEMENT 6,225.00 9,950.00 0.00 9,950.00 3,725.00 62.56%
FEES
Tax Collection Fees 3,900.38 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00 2,599.62 60.01%
Total FEES 3,900.38 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00 2,599.62 60.01%
OPERATING
Computer Services 1,346.56 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 653.44 67.33%
Refuse Removal 329.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 271.00 54.83%
Pest Control 54.00 120.00 0.00 120.00 66.00 45.00%
Telephone 741.30 1,470.00 0.00 1,470.00 728.70 50.43%
Electric - Offices 610.81 1,420.00 0.00 1,420.00 809.19 43.01%
Insurance 4,520.60 4,350.00 171.60 4,521.60 1.00 99.98%
Office Supplies 1,332.62 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00 1,067.38 55.53%
Postage 157.24 300.00 0.00 300.00 142.76 52.41%
Fuel & Lubricants 5,823.18 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 14,176.82 29.12%
Uniform Rental 1,327.19 2,175.00 0.00 2,175.00 847.81 61.02%
Shop Tools and 1,696.96 4,400.00 {96.60) 4,303.40 2,606.44 35.43%
Supplies
Operating Equipment 77.38 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 4,922.62 1.55%
Total OPERATING 18,016.84 44,235.00 75.00 44,310.00 26,293.16 40.66%
MAINTENANCE

Date: 3/30/21 02:49:48 PM Page: &



Janitorial

Maintenance -
Vehicle

Mainteance-Lot
Mowing
Total MAINTENANCE

RENEWAL &
REPLACEMENT

Renewal &
Replacement

Total RENEWAL &
REPLACEMENT
Total Expenses

Net Income

Date: 3/30/21 02:49:48 PM

Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report
402 - Lot Mowing Fund
From 10/1/2020 Through 9/30/2021

Current Year - YTC Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -

Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance %
668.55 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 531.45 55.71%
0.00 1,500.00 (75.00) 1,425.00 1,425.00 0.00%
4,819.88 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 7,180.12 40.17%
5,488.43 14,700.00 (75.00) 14,625.00 9,136.57 37.53%
0.00 37,802.00 0.00 37,802.00 37,802.00 0.00%
0.00 37,802.00 0.00 37,802.00 37,802.00 0.00%
83,908.77 207,954.00 0.00 207,954.00 124,045.23 40.35%
46,407.82 (1.00} 0.00 (1.00) 46,408.82 ...2.03)%
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Date: 3/30/21 02:49:48 PM

Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report
403 - Wastewater
From 10/1/2020 Through 9/30/2021

Current Year - YTD Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -
Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance U
Income
BILLING
SEWER LINES 237,509.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 237,509.73 0.00%
LPACD69
Wastewater Revenue__ 178,087.32 396,012.00 0.00 396,012.00 {217,924.68) 44.97%
Total BILLING 415,597,05 396,012.00 0.00 396,012.00 19,585.05 104.95%
OTHER REVENUE
SOURCES
Interest Income 102.16 250.00 0.00 250.00 (147.84) 40.86%
Surplus Funds 0.00 0.00 13,575.00 13,575.00 (13,575.00) 0.00%
Forward
Total OTHER 102.16 250.00 13,575.00 13,825.00 (13,722.84) 0.74%
REVENUE SOURCES
Total Income 415,699.21 396,262.00 13,575.00 409,837.00 5,862.21 101.43%
Expenses
PERSONNEL
Salaries 48,786.1% 95,031.00 0.00 95,031.00 46,244.81 51.34%
FICA 3,763.73 7,270.00 0.00 7,270.00 3,506.27 51.77%
Pension 1,859.62 5,702.00 0.00 5,702.00 3,842.38 32.61%
Health Insurance 9,242.36 20,633.00 0.00 20,633.00 11,390.64 44,79%
Worker's 2,995.04 3,817.00 0.00 3,817.00 821.96 78.47%
Compensation
Unemployement 0.00 639.00 .00 639.00 639.00 0.00%
Total PERSONNEL 66,646.94 133,092.00 .00 133,092.00 66,445.06 50.08%
MANAGEMENT
Supervisor Fees 350.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 250.00 58.33%
Audit 0.00 1,250.00 0.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 0.00%
Legal Advertising 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00%
Memberships 125.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 75.00 62.50%
Attorney 700.00 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00 700.00 50.00%
Engineering 1,540.00 3,500,00 0.00 3,500.00 1,960,00 44.00%
Grant Management 9,360.00 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00 9,360.00 50.00%
Total MANAGEMENT 12,075.00 25,770.00 0.00 25,770.00 13,695.00 46.86%
OPERATING
Computer Services 1,153.30 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 346.70 76.89%
Refuse Removal 164.50 300.00 0.00 300.00 135.50 54.83%
Pest Control 18.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 22.00 45.00%
Telephone 370.58 735.00 0.00 735.00 364.42 50.42%
Electric - Offices 305.37 710.00 0.00 710.00 404.63 43.01%
Insurance 18,082.40 17,400.00 686.40 18,086.40 4.00 59.98%
Office Supplies 654.11 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 545.89 54.51%
Postage 43,22 100.00 0.00 100.00 56.78 43.22%
Fuel & Lubricants 486.23 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 1,513.77 24.31%
Uniform Rental 455.43 870.00 0.00 870.00 414.57 52.35%
Contractural Services 5,400.00 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 6,600.00 45.00%
Wastewater Testing 1,361.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 3,639.00 27.22%
Electric - 4,216.49 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00 6,783.51 38.33%
Wastewater Plant
Step System 6,409.01 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00 8,090.99 44,.20%
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Chemicals
Shop Tools and
Supplies
Operating Equipment
Total OPERATING
MAINTENANCE
Tax Expense
Sludge Removal
Maintenance -
Wasterwater
Total MAINTENANCE
CAPITAL QUTLAY
Capital Outlay

Spring Lake Improvement District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - P&L Board Report
403 - Wastewater
From 10/1/2020 Through 9/30/2021

Total CAPITAL QUTLAY
OTHER

Due To Water Fund
Due to General Fund
Debt - FSB Line of
Credit Interest
Debt-SRF WWT
Design
Debt-SRF WWT
Construction
SEWER LINES 98
LPAODES

Total OTHER

Total Expenses

Net Income

Date: 3/30/21 02:49:48 PM

Current Year - YTD Budget - YTD Budget - Total Budget -

Actual Original Revised Total Budget Variance %
2,058.75 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 3,941.25 34.31%
535.43 1,100.00 (386.40) 713.60 178.17 75.03%
210.41 3,000.00 (300.00) 2,700.00 2,489.59 7.7%%
41,924.23 77,455.,00 0.00 77,455.00 35,530.77 54.13%
1,175.55 0.00 1,175.55 1,175.55 0.00 100.00%
0.00 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00%
2,509.48 5,287.00 (1,175.55) 4,111.45 1,601.97 61.04%
3,685.03 8,287.00 0.00 8,287.00 4,601.97 44.47%
13,524.50 0.00 13,575.00 13,575.00 50.50 99.63%
13,524.50 0.00 13,575.00 13,575.00 50.50 99.63%
0.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00%
0.00 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00%
224.18 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 14,775.82 1.49%
5,508.00 11,016.00 0.00 11,016.00 5,508.00 50.00%
55,821.30 111,643.00 0.00 111,643.00 55,821.70 50.00%
65,064.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 (65,064.45) 0.00%
126,617.93 151,659.00 0.00 151,659.00 25,041.07 83.49%
264.473.63 396,263.00 13,575.00 409,838.00 145,364.37 64.53%
151,225.58 (1.00) 0.00 {1.00) 151,226.58 ..7.81)%

Page: 9



Wd 65:bT:70 1Z/0E/E ‘2180

1 :afeqd
ON  AVMIALYD ALTYNDIS “SS300V [HIM QIOVNYIN O¥d DV d¥N 00'08E ONI LI vardond aiw 1zozieie
oN 1404ddNS LI TZ0Z HO¥YIW  00°00€°T DNI LI VaI¥0Td Al I1491  1zozfe/s
oN IONVINSNI GLS QIvd 33A0IWI 06°ST dNOYS WIDNYNIS NIOINI 01491  Ttzo2/T/tE
ON ONLLIAW TZOZ HOYYW  00°00T WYHYOD AV 6091  120Z/Z/€
ON ONIHOLINOW WALSAS dI1S TZ0Z AYVNYE3S  00°002 VIOHL 300 8091  120Z/2/¢
ON S3SNIAAX3 3SUNGWITY 120Z HOIVW  8Z°LL9 0quaD3q 90 L0491 1zoz/z/e
ON HOVIg aINdDIT  0S'665 NI SNI¥MYH 90/91  1Z0Z/Z/E
oug
ON 0'E Y3AUO ASVYL TZ0T ADUVIW  00°095°T Wbl 924n0s2Y AJUNWWOD uejpiens 1202/2/E
]
oN 0'F ¥AAYO MSVL 1207 HOUYIW  00°095°T ubly 32un0say AUnweD ueipsens S0/91  1Z0Z/T/E
ON 070Z-0£-60 A4 LIANY  00°000°F S3LYIDOSSY 8 NV 0/9T  1202/T/E
oN YANNNYd 310d  66°6b9 dnNOYS AINIWAINDI SIAYIOYIAI £0/91  1Z02/T/E
oN ONINYITD 1207 HOWYW  00°0Z€ pugRA(D Yesogag 7091  1Z0Z/T/E
oN SONLLIH ANY 3SOH HI4SNVIL TaNd  8S'SET INI SOINVYAAH 8 NOLLYDTHEYY SMD 1091  1Z02fZfE
ON SWHOLINN Y04 SWITGIWI AYAAIOHAWT 05 +0T S|l WO pos91  1ToL/T/e
ON SONIIANOI HONI T 0T 05°€02 NIVIA B 340D 66991  120Z/T/E
oN ONLLNNOZJDV TZ0Z AYVNIE3d  00°0Z8 dT1 u3|iy uosie uoylD 86991  TZ0Z/2/E
ON 3OIAYIS WYY U TYNNNY - 00°S6T *2U] ‘SIL0.0031T |} AJUNDas |enudd) 6991  Trozfe/e
ON ONLLIAW TZOZ HOUYIW 007007 Jayoy ueug 96991  TZ0Z/T/t
ON 5334 AANYOLLY TZ0Z HOUYW  00°000°T I3puRBIN WelNm S6991  TZOZ/T/E
ON ONLLIAW TZ0Z HOUYIW 007007 suameT [1g p699T  1202/2/¢
1S3IN0IYD
ON YIdVIANYS 106 A9 NIATIA TWNOISSII0Ud IONVAQY 1202/2/¢
153N0¥YD
ON O YOLOW  8T{p A9 NIATIA TYNOISSIIOYd 3ONVAQY 1202/2/€
153n0AYD
oN Q31 QYYZZVH AVMY 33IH 00071 A8 N3ALIQ TYNOISS330Yd FINYAQY 1z02/2/%
1santuv2
ON T3HM ONIONIYD “133HM 1ND 68T A8 NIATYQ TYNOISS340dd IINYAQY 1zZ02/2/¢
1sanbuvs
oN 1T INNOW AQDT Z0°TPT A8 NIATYG TWNOISSIH0Ud IINVAAY 1202/z/¢
153N0y¥vD
ON Ad3Liva  pTS9 A8 NIARIQ TYNOISS3I0Ud IONVAQY 120zie/e
153n0UvD
ON dWY1dN3ovE  95°0F A8 NIARIQ TYNOISSII0Ud IINVAGY £6991  T20Z/T/E
ON 3ATYG JUIHSWYH Z£88 ANN3Y 1IS0d3A ££°08 NOLLYMYLSNGD 990 26991  TZ0Z/T/E
ON avod TIIH ONIYS 0704 ANNSFY LISOdIT - ££762 SINVE ALLYd 169917  1202/T/¢
ON TFIOUID A1ANITY 8ET ANNSTY LISO43A S0°09 QOYLLNYS ONYIHNY] YANYM 06991  1202/Z/t
pajods uonduIsaq UoIesSURl | WNOLWY ¥R[YD 2oieyg 1BQUINN HoyD 21eq ¥?UD

1202/1£/€ ybnoayL 1Z07/1/€ woid
ueg WaLpnos 1siid - SOTT10T
J218169 YIRUYD-A1S - JRIs16ay JayInoAMRRYD
PusIg Juswaaosdwy axe bupds



Wd 65:¥1:20 TZ/0E/E ‘@1Q

Z :abed
ON A18IW3SSY A0Y 3IL 6£°6PS *ou] ‘Auedwio) Juswdingy spiaid 1z0Z/6/¢
ON guvD  80°Z8 *2u] ‘Auediuo) yawdinb3 spiay 9£/9T  TZOZ/B/S
OoN NOILDIJSNI LIWY3AL  00°b6 S3OIAIDS |EJUDLLIOAUT MOLSY SE/9T  1702/6/E
153nduvD
ON HSNYg UM 89S A8 NIATYIQ TYNOISSII0Ud FONVAQY 1202/6/€
1santuva
ON WAL MO bE6T A9 NIARIG TYNOISSIZ0Ud IONYAQY 120e/6/<
153nduvd
ON TFIHM LND MINVITD iV 07°21 A9 N3ARIQ TYNOISSIH0OYd IDNVAQY 1202/6/¢
153ndyvD
ON J19VD ¥ALS00d vL9T A9 N3AYQ TYNOISSIH0Ud ADNVAQY 1202/6/¢
153ndy¥vD
oN MONYL dWNG ¥OJ Ad3LLvd  18°£8T A9 NIARIA TYNOISSIJ0Ud IONVAQY pEL9T  TZOZ/B/E
oN 3NV 1FWNZOD 2528 ANNSAY L1S0d3d 61°48 Y3100 N319 ¥O Tnvd £€291  1202/6/E
oN avoy VIONI VA £££2 ANNITY LISOdIA 6206 WVIINDY 3dM zeL91  1Z0Z/6/E
ON dNn 135 SONIAYS HLTYaH  00°0S4'T MNVE NAIHLNOS LSUId 1€£9T  T1Z02/E/E
ON 3DIAY3S TT0Z HOWYW  00°42Th epLO|4 JO SUCHOBULOD 31SeM 0££91  TZOZ/Z/E
ON SIDIAYAS WIYOLINYL ONY WYOLHINN #8641 uonesodiol 1SN 1zZozfeie
ON IDIAN3AS TYIIOLINYT ONY WYOLIND  SZ°20F uonetodiod 1saun 62291  TZOZfEfC
ON ONLLIAW TTOZ HOUYW 007001 SUUDPW WiE 8z/91  1202/2/¢
ON 73N4 13SIAIA ANV SV L8896 110 Jophe ) gLt teozfiis
DA 00'0 9z/91
SIA 0070 STL9T
Sak 0070 bTL9T
SOA 000 £2/91
SOA 000 [444°)
ON SIPDIL ILVI0T 1202 AdvNUa3d  $6'Ee *JU] BPHO $O ||BD BUQ 1€ dUIyYsuns 12791 1202/T/€
ON ONILIIW TZ0Z HOUVYIW  00°00T Nv3Q 3ns 0z/9T  T20T/T/E
ON ONLLSOH TWLd0d 120Z HOUVW 00092 INTTIWYIYULS 61791  1202/C/E
oN SYOLdVAY IWW ¥Z 0009 uonebul] siBWwos 81491  1ZOT/T/E
oN 120¢-S-€ I/M SIDIOANI /Y Ob'96E INI DLLSY.LNDIS L1691 170TfT/E
ON ONINVID INJATOS  bb'591 ONI SWALSAS NITTH-ALILYS 91491  120Z/T/c
omn
ON SONYL ALTIILN Y04 3911 66°8bT SIHIL g3SN GO0 ANY M3IN 5.03Y sT/9T  1202/2/¢
oN SNOLLYY3JO Y3LYMILSYM 007008 Ul ‘saoiaes saminn ybng 1291 1202/2/E
ON STTJWYS YALYM ONDINRIG  00'IST T 'SFDIAYIS WILLAIWNY 30Vd €197  120%f2/E
ON SIX0E IDVIOLS  BE'6C 1Ia3AD SSANISNE 104340 331440 1z0Zfz/€
ON Savd w931 'SHO0E ON3LS  84'+T 11a3¥D 5SaNISNG 10d3Q 321430 TZ0ZfT/e
ON SISV § Y3dvd AJOD  S6'6kT 114340 SSINISNG 10d3a 3D1440 1491 teozfT/e
pepods uondudsag uoiesuel | unowy ¥8yd Johed DGWNN §P3YD Neq HoRyD

1202/1¢/€ ubnouyl 1202/1/¢ wouy

Jueqg weaUyInos isii4 - SOTTI0T
1315169y W8-S - J2asiBay JayznopaHPIYD

PuSig Jwawaaosduy e bunds



Wd 65:#1:20 12/0€/¢ 3100

i abeg
oN YIANIVLIY TZ0Z MdY  00°000°T JOPUBRIN WeNim 89/91  120Z/ot/E
ON ONILIAW QUvOg T20Z Mudy  00°00T suame g 29491  1Z0Z/0E/E
ON TIVLSNI 1349V ¥314V dN NOvE SYHAWYD HOOH  00'S6 “JUT $21U003|3 Nesseq 99/9T  TZ0T/0£/E
ON IDIAYIS TZ0T A¥vNYE3d 99991 uoREIOdIe) X0 $9/91  120Z/52/¢
ON IDIAYIS WTHOLINYC ONY YIWICHINN  TH'6+Z uonesodiod sayiun 1202/82/€
oN IDIAYIS TVTHOLINYC ANV WHOJINN £T'28T uoge.odioD IS pOL9T  TZ0Z/ST/E
ON 713Nd 135310 ANY S¥O  86'836°T 110 JojAeL £9£9T  120Z/ST/E
oM

ON YIMOW AOS Gv9 W04 FYIL  00'v6 SIHIL A3ISN ACOO ANY M3IN 5.33d 29491 T1202/ST/E
ON £555# LTWY3d ONIIVIN Y04 I9VLSOd 000002 YALSYINLSOd 1991  120Z/ST/€
ON IONVINSNI ALNIEVSIC WY3L LHOHS QIVd 33A0TdWI 06'ST dNOY9 TWIDNYNIJ NIOINI 09791  120Z/sSZ/<
ON JUVD SSVYD ObE  00'66HT "JU] UOS % SUOIRW “W'T 65791  TZ0T/ST/E
oN NOISNILX3 NIVIW ¥ILVYM 86 QI8 OL NOLLYLIANI  80°£ZT NNS SM3N SANYIHOIH 86/91  TC0T/ST/E
ON HOVIT8 AINd 0S'+2L NI SNDIMYH £5£91 1zoz/eT/e
oN SYALIAW ¥ILYM HONI 8/S 00€  00°00£'TS AddNS B 3dId 3Y1d3 tzoz/sz/e
ON SY3L3IW HILYM HONI INO 81 06°'Stb’S AddNS B 3dId IUIdW3 9591  1Z0Z/Se/e
ON ADIAYAS ATHINOW  TS'8E sbunds |msiD s5/91  1zZoz/sels
ON 120Z-8Z-7 HONOWYHL SIDIAYIS TWNQISIIHOUd 6900vd1 00722T'p S9)e1D055Y B WS "y Brer) p591  1202/SE/E
ON NOTSNILA NIVIN ¥3LYM LIS 340 0T'6Eb'6 51012055y ¢ QWS v Bien £8/91  1202/5Z/t
ON 1202-87-7 HONOYHL S3DIAYIS TWNOISS3H0Ud  00°008'T 59]e12055Y B YIWS "y bies) 75¢91  120Z/5Z/€
ON $3Av1E ¥3dIM  9E'ET A1ddNS OLnv 310D 1z02/52/e
ON NOHJIS YaivHS  88'61 A1ddNS OLNY 3100 1202/5t/E
ON Ad3llvd 7056 AlddNs OLNY 3100 I5£91  120Z/ST/E
oN WAISAS AIdvY ¥04 YNNIENY  00°00£°C *JU] SIIUONDI|T 1NSSseq 05491 120T/ST/E
ON SdWNd WALSAS d31S  00°566'S VYN YHATY 6v£91  TZO0Z/ST/E
OoN avod ANYIMOAYIW Tb ANNJ3Y LISOd3d 91°29 Oava0) JINNOS 8ps9T  tzoT/ST/E
ON 3NV ¥VO 9129 ANNJTY 11SCdIA €6°TT ONISTWOH N B [ £¥£9T  1Z0C/SefE
ON avod ANVIMOAYIW 9Tk ANNSTY LISO43a S8H2 SN SIWVC op/9T  T20T/ST/E
oN $3NA 0SSV AN GOOMO0A LTF 130N3E QYVHOIM  00°06 NOLLYIDOSSY ALY3d0dd w1 ONIUdS Sp£9T  120T/ST/E
oN HALLTWSNVYL 3UNSSTad 9L pER 300g anig vsn 1Z0Z/6/C

ON SOV ONDIUVIN L7502 3009 an|d vsn P91 120Z/6/€

ON S3DIAYIS WWIYOLINYE ONY WYOJINN  89°0TE voneodiod 5N £p£0T  120Z/6/€

ON LNN Q3QvIHHL T2 aJempie afbueuy Th9T  TZ0Z/6/E

ON NIYHD MVYS NIVHD 'INIVd AVddS  £6'TPT ueld upa1) Ajddng Joped) 1Z02/6/€

ON SNId HOLIH ~ 86'61 ue|gd upa1) Ajddng Jopes) /91 1202/6/%

ON dWOD SUDUOM  0SPETZ ISNIL SOURINSUT [BIUSWLIDAOE PaLIasRld 0ps91  1TOT/6/E

oN IONVANSNI 341 AIvd I3A0EWA 0p'£2ZT 217 HI0A MAN 6E/9T  1T0Z/6/E

ON dOHS 10 H0d SAYvOd 3DN34 9TX9XT 9 80°7/8 *ou1 Alddng |ewiuy sSuossIS 8€/91  1TOZ/6/E

ON S3NA JIHSYIGWIW  00°52 ebody015] Jo Spuald L8291 TZ0T/6/E

_uw__on_m co_uq_guwwa uonoesuel | unouly ¥syD ww\,mm JQUINN 33=4D Eal-lqe=lVp]

120Z/1£/€ YbnoIL 1Z0Z/T/€ woid
3ueg WISANOS 15U - 50TTOT
1235169y #I8Y2-AMIS - 1238169y JYINOAHPIIYD
Pu3sIq Jusweacsdwy e bunds



Wd 65:+1:20 IZ/0E/E 1RG

 :abeg

oN 3DI440 1OTY1SIQ 1207 AYvnYg3d 06481 Abruzaang  U09S166/930 TZOT/LT/E
ON SATHA MITAINY 1207 AdVNYE3d  6T°4T ABrugoyng  Up/0TIP093A TTOT/LT/E
ON NOIS 86 AH SN TZ0Z AdvNygas  8b'ST ABuUz /NG UOROPP0SSIA  TZOT/LT/E
ON NOIS dWNd AATE INYE ONIUAS 1207 AdVNHg3d  £6'5T ABlug ong  UE0SPLL6£3Q  TZ0Z/LT/E
ON NOLLYLS 1410 INVT 3SNOHANTD TT0Z HOWVW  Zp'02T Abpuzayng  '08£91S8£3Q TZ0Z/0E/¢
ON aA1g Tv3d JLNOW 0Z0Z Advnugad  +6'9T Abroug ang  'UZTSS6B0E3Q TZOT/LT/E
ON NOLLYLS 1401 34931 v0 1202 HOUVW  TE'ET ABroug @ng  'US/E6LE9Z3G  TZ0Z/0L/E
ON dOHS INIVIW TZ0Z HDYVYIW ~ £5°8£Z ABieug ang  "UEI66TESTAA TZOZ/0E/E
ON IATYA MIIAINVT 120 AYVNEE3d  L0°LT AbiRuz 2¥nQ  U08TE6E903A TZOZ/LT/E
ON D040 LOTHLSIA TZ0T HOUYIN - 92°61€ yupAmuad  UZ0004TTETD T20Z/2E/E
ON dOHS TZ0Z HOUYIW  6+'862 3ury Ainjus) ZZISPTIETD TR0Z/ZR/E
ON YIINID D 1707 HOUYIW ~ 9T'18 yult Al TUO9ERZTTETD  TZOZ/ZT/E
ON IAP/S N3T1 40 WIVTD S334 ONIQHOD3Y 0021 Buipioley I audwis  O900ESESTD  TTOZ/9T/C
oN S1319V1 ¥3AH0 NHOM “TTVD NO TZ0Z HOUYIW ~ T0'T8Z $S3|21M UOZUDA 1080555286  Tzoz/el/t
oN SAWVLS TIVIN ALTHOTHd 8 ANV SAWVIS 0 STIOH € 09'82¢ YAISYWISOd  UETOSTSS0S6  T20Z/T/E

ON STIdWYS YILYM ONIIIVIN - Ob'E2 HALSYIWISOd Q081ze  1Z20Z/01/¢

NOLLD3LOYd

ON WNYHS D TYMINTH ISNIOTT U3 LVMILSYM ANV U3LvM  00°0ST TYLNIWNONIAND 40 1430 YAROTd  “"HOUVYWEESS  120Z/T1/¢
ON IDONVINSNI TWANIWT1ddNS AI¥d IFA0TdIWI  2ETHO'T ey 6£98Z8  TTOZ/S/E

ON YAMOTE 4v31 9O HOLUNGIYD  LLE9 wo) uozewy 8092728  120Z/91/t
ON FONVUNSNI HLIV3H 1202 TIYdv  0T'SE8°Z IONVYNSNI HLTVIH 378 vaotd 0SH0¥0S/.  TZ0Z/81/E
ON FONVINSNI HLTYIH TZ0Z HOYWYIW  01°SE€8°L IDONYBNSNI HLIVIH 3N78 vaod 9z//86FL  120Z/T/E

ON dfn 135 SWALSAS Aidvd  12'98/ SWALSAS Aidvd IbBZOS  TZ0T/ET/E
ON JONVYNSNI 34171 1202 1udY 007912 Auedwo?) PoURINSUL 2UBD eI PAYUN Z88ZE9TPY00S  TZOZ/TT/C
ON dOW AVYdS W38140¥DIW  bE'9E WOy uozewy £18€16T  120Z/OT/E
oN IDIAYIS 120 MYdY  00'SET EpLO|4 JO SUOIIRULOD DISEM 1Z0Z/0€/E
ON YILNID D 120Z 1udY  00°Z61 2p1I0ld JO SUORIDULIDD DISEM 18/9T  TZ0Z/0L/E
oN SIDIAY3S TYTHOLINYL ONY WHOHINN #8957 u0QeI0d00) 151UN 0891 TZOZf08/E
ON ONLI33IW Qdv08 TZ0Z THdy 007001 BUUDIW i) 64491  1Z0Z/0E/E
ON ONI1IIW QUvOd 1Z0Z Tudy 007001 Nv3A 3Ns 82491  TZOT/O0%/E
ON STUIWYS YALYMILSYM 007052 "2U] S9LI0JRICGRET [EJUBLILIOIIALT LOYS £L491  1Z0Z/0%/E
ON NOSIAN d3S TZOZ U1D IST  00°0ET spung Azjsuiely 9s491  TZOZ/O%/C
OoN NOISN3d FFIA0TdWI 1202 YALYVND IST  +9°S0T°Z spung Agjsuiely §L/91  TEoz/oc/e
ON HLOY WNYHS 3 TZ0Z d3.L09vnd 1ST  00°529°T IVIONYNIA 147 vL291  TZOT/os/E
ON ONLLIAW qYVYOS TZ0Z 1¥dY 0000t WYHHOD AW €291  1z0T/oc/e
oN ONIJOLINOW WALSAS 431S TZ0Z HOYYIN 007002 vIOWL 300 74491 TTOZ/Og/E
ON ONINYITD TZ0Z MMYdY  00°0ZE puepAa() ye10g3Q 12491 1z0Z/og/s
ON ONLLNNODDV TZ0Z HOYYIN - 00°0Z8 dT1 Uiy uose woylD 0££91  1zZ0Z/OE/E
oN ONILIIW QYv09a 1702 Tddv  00'00T J{ov ueng 6991  TZ0OZ/OE/E

psjiods uondussaq uoiesues ) WNoLY ¥oIUD aaied JAQWINN XoaYD 21eq ARYD

1Z0T/1£/€ ybnoy L TZ0Z/1/€ woud
HUEY WIBYINGS 15N - SOTTOT
1235168y H8UD-ATS - 4915159y ISYPNoASAYD
Pusig uwawaaosdwy e Sundsg



Wd 65:51:70 TZ/0£/E 218Q

5 :abed
ON 1Z02/8/¢ :aeq Aed ‘gt :addodwy  gEE9s pUeRA3|D 3 pleuoy TIG0TA  1202/8/t
ON 1zZ0z/8/€ :1eq Aeqd {SE :22hoidwl /7989 INNOTE M1 ¥vOa3 OI60TA  120Z/8/¢
ON 1Z0zZ/8/€ :21eq Aeq ‘gz :edfojdwz  HT'S8S uodeg "g eIuAd 6060TA  1Z0Z/8/€
ON 1zZ0Z/8/E 93eQ Aed {10 :sakoidwa  §2°956 [|2Buy ~q uLLReD 8060TA  120Z/8/¢
ON 1Z0z/1/€ 1o1eq Aeg log :sadoldwy  Z9'TES YIAIQYIA '€ NVTY L060TA  T20Z/T/E
ON Tz0z/1/€ 91eQ Aed ‘pg :evhoidwa 61°Z8S NIASNINYD NYA Y QTvE3D 90601~ TZOT/T/E
oN 1Z02/1/¢ 91eQ Aed 7 :adhojdw3  T£'999 uosdioy ), D matmel S060TA  1202/1/E
oN 1Z0Z/1/€ @1eq Aed !ST :20A0idwy  £1°890°T IS winuys "y AepD POE0TA  T20T/T/E
ON 170Z/1/€ '33eQ Aed ‘6 90hodwy  €£2E0'T ONvYHY3S T3vdsI £060TA  1202/1/¢
oN T20Z/1/¢ '91eq Aed ‘1€ adhoidwy  Zv'929 Aspry D Aalo) Z060TA  TZOZ/T/C
ON 120Z/1/5 :91eQ Aed ‘71 aadoidw3 02686 uosjaN ydiopuey T060TA  TZ0T/T/€
ON 1202/1/€ :31eq Aed l67 sdAoidwy 62/ Aeunp *L AN 0060TA  TZ0Z/1/E
ON 1202/1/c :=1eqQ Aed '€ sadoidwy  ZT'658 3533Q N 3DV 6680TA  TZOZ/T/C
ON 1202/1/€ :eq Aed ‘g0 svhodwl  06'bSH'T oqJa39q "L ydesog 86801~  1202/1/¢
oN 1202/1/¢ :=eq Aeg ‘g€ sdA0dwa  8€'€95 pugiaARD) 3 pleucy 6801~ TZOZ/T/E
ON 1202/1/€ ‘9eq Aeg 'SE :adA0dwa  £Z°9E9 1NNOTE 1 ¥vDad 9680TA  TZOZ/1/E
ON 120Z/1/¢ 218 Ard ‘g7 :adA0idw3  ST°S8S uodeg 'qQ BipLAD 568074 120Z/1/t
ON 1202Z/1/€ 9eQ Aed '10 2240 dw3  9/'956 liebuy *Q suLmpeD P680TA  TZOT/T/E
ON SLNIWIACYdIWI NIVIW YILYM 86-S0 18 OL NOLLVLIANI 007451 FELIERET] HOIC090901  120Z/8T/E
ON SNIVIW ¥3LVYM TTWA3NId AI9 OL NOLLYLIANI  00°ZST ¥3IDATT IHL 9910909071  T20Z/8T/€
ON NIVLSYHD 334 SONNJ 4SNI - 00701 JNVE NYIHLNOS 15814 1Z0Z9TE04SNI  T20T/9T/E
S DSIW ‘SY399510
ON T10H 1S0d ‘3dVL ‘INIvd ‘S3TYALIVE ‘Adld DAd  §179€9 sa01AaS NpaID 10da( SWOH TBEG9EAH  TZOT/ZL/E
ON LNIWAYd NVOT 1202 HOYYIW 60 THZ'E MNYE NYIHLNOS L5313 120Z9T€08Sd  TZOT/91/E
oN 1Z0Z-2-F 3/M SIXVL TI0UAVd S9°6/4'€ (SIVL. TOYAYd) Sd143 "ZLOP0SdLd3  TZ0Z/0E/E
OoN 1207-92-€ /M SAXYL 1MOYAVd  SETSL'E {SAXVL TIOWAVd) Sdld3  "Z9Z€0Sd1d3  T120T/sz/c
ON 120Z-6T-€ /M SAXYL TNOYAVd  SO'STL'E (SaxvL TIOYAVd) Sd143  "Z6TE0SdLdT  TZo0Z/9T/E
oN 1Z0Z-Z1-€ /M SIXVL TNOUAVd  S0°SEL'E (SIXVL TIOUAVd) Sd1d3  ""Z2T€0Sd143  TZOZ/ZT/E
ON 1Z02-5-€ 3/M S3XVL TOYAVd  TH09L°E (SIAVL TIOUAVd) Sdl43  "ZS0£0Sd1s3  120T/1/€
oN YILNID D T20Z Advnugad  0L'sE ABua Q. UOT0ZISR/IA 120278/
oN SIMNOD SINNIL 1207 AYvndgad  8b'sT ABluz oyng  U969/09p£3Q T20T/LT/E
ON LINY1d LNIWLYIYL HALYM TZ0Z HOUVIW - Z8°SS0°T ABruz NG UERIOPPR/IA 120Z/0E/E
oN dOHS Q10 1207 Ad¥NY93d 05792 ABrua :ng  TROT6ERPZ3A TZOT/LT/E
ON AT MIATATHYT TZ0Z AdvNHg3d Ablpuzayng  UI8886£k£3Q T20T/S/E
oN NOLLYLS dWNd TZ0Z HOWYW  $0°12C ABuz ayng  UTZIEGERL3AQ 1ZOT/0E/E
ON dWNd IDVHYIL ¥INANYD TZ0Z AYvNYg3d 8T ABiougz N TUOPZOGERZAA TTOT/LT/E
ON S1HOT 13341S TZ0Z AYvNYE3d  Op'1Zb'8 ABiuz ang  TU9591£0#£3Q TZOZ/S/E
ON INV1d HILVMILSYM TZ0Z HOUYW  Lb'89L Abisugz ang  "U0ZBETORZ3A TZOZ/OE/E
oN NDIS JAIYA WYOTd 1202 AdVNYE3d  +6'01 ABsouz ng  “UOEBEOVELICG T20T/LT/E
_uw__o.um co.nntummn_ ucIPpesues) UNoLWIY Hoauy) mm>mn_ JQUINN 3Py a)eqd W=D

120z/1£/€ ybnoayl 120Z/1/¢ wolg

jueg waynos isnd - SOTT0T

125165y ¥3UD-Q11S - 1215169 SBUDNOASDRYD
PIsIg Juawaosdiug e buids



Wd 6S:p7:20 TZ/OE/E -23%Q

9 sy

oN 170Z/62/€ :#eQ Aed {10 :32hojdwl  §/'956 jjlebuy g auuaLRED) 6b60IA  TT0T/6Z/E
ON 1z0e/ez/c ‘2Ieq Aed ‘og taafoidwy  £6'TTS YIITHIA T NVIY BPEOTA  TZ0Z/72/E
ON 1Z02/7z/c 91eq Aed pg :30Aoidw3 17788 NIASNINYD NYA " Q19H3D LpB0TA  TZ0Z/TE/E
oN 1Z0Z/zT/c '91eq Aed ‘ez odfoidwa 1€'999 uosdwoy ) 3 maunely 9b60TA  [Z0Z/TT/E
ON 1202/ze/c 21eq Aed ‘ST ievdoidwl  £T'§90°T S wnys g Aepd SPE0TA  1Z02/Ze/¢
ON Tz0z/ze/c =oeq Aed '6e svAoidw 1Z'850°F ONYYIIS 13IVHSI pp6OTA  T20Z/CE/E
ON 1Z0Z/ze/E @21eQ Aeg TE 'epA0ldwWI  ZH'829 A3y ' Asdoy EPE0TA  1202/27/¢
ON 120z/zZ/¢ 21eq Aed ‘g1 :sddodwy 04686 uos|RN ydiopuey TPe0TA  Tz0Z/ZT/E
ON 1z0z/zZ/E =1eq Aed ‘67 92Aodwz 58445 Aenny * L AN 1b60TA  TZ0T/Z/E
ON 1z0zZfze/s @1eQ Aed ‘gf :addoidwy 21658 35330 "N ADOVC 0p60TA  TZ0Tfee/e
oN 120z/Tz/c oeq Aed ‘g :sadoidwy  06°pSH'T oquadeq ‘L ydasor 6E6DTA  1Z0T/TT/E
oN 120z/2Z/c oeq Aed g¢ 19adoidwa  QE°E9S pugIpAD "> pleuny 8E60TA  1ZOT/TTE
ON 1Z0z/ez/c oeq Aed ‘gt tavdoidwz L7969 ANNOTE 1 ¥voa3 ££60TA  T202/2T/E
ON 1z0ZfLz/c 21eQ Aeq '8z :edholdw3  pI°S8S uodeg ‘a BIyuAd 9£60TA  TTOT/ZT/E
ON 1Z0Z/TT/E 91eQ Aed 110 :9dA0Idw3  §/°956 ((9Buy "Q suuReD TZ0z/ee/s
oN 1z0Z/51/¢ :@1eq Aed ‘g9g veAoidua  £6°TT9 Y3IAQY3IA [ NV TV SE60TA  TZ0Z/ST/E
oN 120Z/51/¢ :21eg Aed ‘b @sholdwa 6772785 NIASNINYD NVA d dTVHIO FEEOTA  TZ0Z/ST/E
ON 120Z/51/¢ :21eg Aeg ‘sz vohoidw3  T£'999 uosdwoy| "3 MIYNRKW £E60TA  TZOZ/ST/C
oN 120Z/61/€ 91eQ Aed ‘ST :a940idul  91°890°T IS Wys "y Aep ZE60TA  120Z/ST/E
ON 1202/G1/€ :31eQ Aed 6¢ :@9doidwl  7Z2'890°T ONVYHY3S 13VHST 1£60TA  TZ0T/ST/E
oN 120Z/ST/E 210 Aed 1€ sdAcidwa  L0°8bS A3y D Asio) 0E60TA  TZOZ/ST/E
ON 120T/ST/E 91eQ Aed ‘2T :2dA01dw3 0686 uosiaN ydiopuey 67601 1Z0Z/ST/E
ON 1202/S1/€ :=eQ Aed ‘67 @adoidwy 587445 AeLnpy 4 314y 8z60TA  1Z202/S1/E
ON 1Z0Z/51/€ :918Q Aed ‘g€ :9koldwy  ZI'658 35330 "N IDIOVC LTEOTA  TZOZ/ST/E
ON 1202/51/€ :a1eq Aed (g0 svhoidwa  06'HSP'T 0gi82aq "1 ydaso 9z760TA  TZOZ/ST/C
ON 120T/51/¢ 12eQ Aed ‘g aadodwy  gE'E95 pug@Az|D "3 pleudy SZEOTA  T1ZOT/ST/E
ON 1202/51/¢ 21eQ Aed ‘sE :avdoidwy 9Z°9£9 INNOTE 1 ¥vyoa3 pzEOTA  TZOZ/ST/E
ON 120Z/51/€ 91eq Aed ‘g7 :a2hojdw3  ST'58% uodeg "q BIYIUAD £260TA  TZOT/ST/E
ON 1Z0Z/S1/€ :91eq Aed (10 :92A0idwy  6/°956 l1ebuy "q suuated TZ60TA  TT0T/ST/E
ON 1Z0Z/8/¢ -#eq Aed 'of oahodwy  Z9TIES Y3IQY3IA [ NYTY TZE0TA  TEOZ/8/E

ON 120Z/8/c :@eq Aed b€ :vvhoidwa  61°78S NIASNINYD NYA ¥ ATV 0760TA  TZOZ/8/E

ON 1202/8/¢ ‘:eq Ard ‘€7 m0A0IdW3  T£°'999 uosdwoyl - maume 6I60TA  T20Z/8/%

ON 1Z0Z/8/¢ -eq Aed 'St :svAoidw3 /178901 IS winys “J AgD SI60TA  1202/8/%

ON 1202/8/¢ :93eQ Aed ‘6€ :@dholdwz  ZZ'BSO'T ONYYY3S 13IVYS] LI60TA  T202/8/€

ON 1Z02/8/€ :@eqQ Aed !1€ :eadodwa  /0'8bS A3y "D AmuoL 9T60TA  T202/8/¢

oN 170Z/8/€ 21eQ Aed 'ZT :9940idw3  0/'686 uosieN ydiopuey ST60TA  1202/8/¢

ON 1Z0z/8/c :9eg Aed ‘67 a9doidwa  0Z'859 Aeunpy *1 AN PI6OTA  1Z0Z/8/E

ON 1Z0z/8/¢ :=eqQ Aed ‘g€ @vdoidwa 11658 3533Q "N IOV ET60TA  TZ0Z/R/E

oN 1Z0zZ/8/€ :2eQ Aed ‘g0 :@vholdwa  06'HSH'T oqeD2q 1 ydasof TI60TA  1Z0Z/8/¢

pajiods uondussaq vooesues )| UNOWY HI84D E=TA-R 13QWINN 324D 2]eq yIYD

120Z/1€/€ ybnoayL 120Z/1/€ woig

jueg Wayinos 3sily - SOTTOT

Jasibery Y3eyD-aIs - Je1sibay JaydnoaAeyD
Pusig Juawacsdwy 3xyeq busds



Wd 65:0T:20 1Z/0£/E 91eQ

£ caleg
9/"0TH'8ET [0 vodsy
ON TZ0Z/6Z/E B1eQ Aed lgg teadodwl 2RS0T ONYYY3S T3VHSI 79601~ 120T/6Z/E
oN 120Z/62/€ :91eQ ARd '8¢ @dAoldw3  8E'E9S puepRAID "2 pleucy 19601~  T20Z/6T/E
ON T20z/6z/c «2eq Ard ‘gf avAoidg /6119 ¥IIAY3IA T NIV 09601~  T20Z/6T/E
oN 1202/6Z/€ 19180 Aed ‘sE 'sddoidwa  £Z'9£9 1NNGTE 1 ¥veal 6560TA  TzoZ/6T/E
oN 1202/6T/€ '91eQ Arqd 'vg :@0A0idwa  6T°Z8S NIASNINYD NYA “d QTvY3D 8560TA  TZ02/6Z/€
ON 1202/62/€ 918 Aed ‘g€ @RA0idwI  TT'6S8 35334 °N IDIOVE L560TA  1Z0T/6T/E
ON 1202/67/5 @3eQ Aed 1€ :vvfoidw  ZH'8T9 Aapry D Aesio) 95601~ 1Z0Z/6T/C
ON 120Z/62/¢ :91eQ Ard {67 @oA0idw3  0Z'859 Aeunpy “L alAx 6S60TA  TZ0T/62/E
ON 1202/62/€ 3eQ Aed g7 :dkoidwy  ST°S8S uooeg ‘@ eiruid bS60TA  TZ0Z/62/E
ON 1202/62/¢ 3eQ Aeq (g7 edhoidwy  0£°999 uosdwoyl "D maynew £560TA  TZ0Z/62/E
ON 120z/62/ ‘aeg Aeg IS1 redfoidwy  £1°890°T IS Ways Y AR TS60TA  TZ0Z/6T/E
oN 1202/6¢/c ‘eg Aed ‘zT edfoiduy  0/°686 uosiRN ydiopuey 1S60TA  TZOZ/6E/E
ON 1202/62/C ::meqQ Ard ‘€0 :@vkodw3  06'PSH'T 0g4e0RQ ‘1 ydasor 0S60TA  TZOZ/6T/E
_uw__oaw _._o.nun__._Ummn_ uopesuel ) unowy yosyD mm>m.u_ JEqUInN doeyd 23eq ¥R=YD

120Z/1£/€ ubnosyl 120T/1/c wold
Jueg Ureinos 3sii4 - SOTT0T
1335165y HRYD-AITS - 1218169y JaydnoaH IR
PLsIg Juswaaolsdwg e bundsg



£T6 00 yueg uwByInog 1sdid SOTIOT |30l

JAINA
MITATIVT TZ0Z AdvNya3s £2°6 JUeg WIBUINOS 18014 SOTIOT  T20Z/s/t 0b0-120Z0D
subis ueipaly
00°0 £7°6 g Sjded - 21093 0EPeLS 12300
JAINA subis velpap
MITADAVT 1207 Advindg3d £2°6 sy4ed 2 SHided - 30023 ocbess 1z0ziS/e 0F0-1202AD
01'SE8'L 000 Aueg WwBUInos 1sii4 SOTTQT (a0l
JONVANSNI
HLTV3H 1207 HOYYIN 0L7951 SOTT10T 120Z/1/¢ Or0-120242
FONVUNSNI
HLTY3H TZ0Z HOYYIW - T8'979 SOTTOT  120E/1/¢ 0k0-TZ0ZAD
JDONVHNSNI
HLIYIH TZ0Z HOUVIA 91°504 SOTT0T 1Z02/1/¢ 0+0-1202Q0
FONYINSNI
HLTY3H 120¢ HOUVIW T2°0¥6 SOTT0T  1e02/1/c 0P0-T202aD
JONVINSNI
HLIVAH TZ07 HOEVIW 95°810°1T SOT101 120Z/1/¢ 0r¥0-1202a0
JONVANSNI
HLTV3IH 1202 HOYVIW [9°88p'T SOTTO0T 1z02/1/¢ 0r0-120ZQ0
JONVINSNI
HLIV3AH TZ0Z HOYVIN 66'868'7 jueg wayInos sy SoTTOT  tTZ0T/i/c 0r0-1202A0
G600 0T°SE8’/ 2Juelnsu] Wyjeay QEZETS [BIOL
FONVENSNI
HLTY3H 1207 HOUYIN 04951 o)nbsoly 0czEIS  120Z/1/¢ 0+0-1202aD
JONYYNSNI
HLTYIH TZ0Z HOUVYIN 18°9¢9 sied 0£ZEIS  120Z/1/¢ 00-1202AD
FONYUNSNI
HLTVAH 1202 HOYVIR ST1'S0£ Buimoly 107 pgeels  TToR/i/e 0r0-120200D
JONVINSNI JUDLILLIBAOD)
HLTVIH 1202 HOYVYIW TZ0v6 [elausD 0£2€1s  T120Z/1/¢ 0b0-120200
FONVUNSNI
HLIVYIH TZ0Z HOUVIN 95'810'T JRBMIISEM 0£zZEIS  120Z/1/E 0F0-T20ZAD
FONVINSNI
H11v3IH 1202 HOAVIN £[9°88%'T abeule.g 0g2ETS 170T/T/C 0r0-1202AD
AONVINSNI
HLIV3H TZ0Z HOYYW 66'868' Ja1ep souensul \iesH 0£ZETS  1zZOT/T/C 0%0-120200
uondLIsag uonesuel| wpaud n33q ap Jusunuedsq JUL 1D apod 19 3eq aaayy QI uoissas

SIUBWASINGSIQ Y5eD - Suondesuelf JabpaT [eIRURY PaIsod
PUISI Juawaaosdw] axe buuds



1202-5-¢

SIUAWRSINGSI YSeD - suondesuel ) JabpaT (eauad) palsod
PUISIA JuawRAosdl jeq Gunds

/M STXVL TIOUAYd LLPTT A)EMIISEM 002412 1Z0Z/1/E 1$0-120200
1202-5-¢
3/M SIXYL TI0UAVd 9F 611 Buimoly 107 00zs1z  1Z0Z/T/C T$0-120200
1202-5-€
3/M S3XYL TIOWAYd pE8SS J31em 00ZL17  1202/1/E T#0-120ZAD
1202-5-€ WRWWIBACD
/M S3XYL TIOYAYd 0£°92¢ |RI2URD) 00zZ/TZz 120T/1/E 1#0-120200
1207-5-€
3/M S3IXYL TTIOUAYd o8/ ounbsow oozt 1eoTNi/E TH0-120ZQ0
1202-5-€
3/M SIXYL TI0UAVd ST°8S Syed 00zt TZOZ/T/E 1+0-12020D
1202-5-€
3/M S3XYL TI0YAYd £6'292 sbeueig  Awpgert xe| |esspsd oozLTT  1Z0Z/T/E 1$0-1202GD
00'0 054617 Aygen voId 00TL1Z =m0l
120Z-5-€
/M S3XVL T1I0YAYd 00°€6T 121emBISeAN 001412  1202/1/¢ TH0-120202
T202-5-€
3/M SIXVL TI0YAVd PrETT Bumoly 307 001212 T120T/1/€ 1$0-120202
1207-6-€
3/M SIXVL TI0YAVd 86°£08 Jarem 001212  T120T/1/¢ 1$0-12074D
1202-5-€ JURUWUIBA0Y
3/M SIXVL TI08AYd +1°T0E (== 00121z ITOT/T/E 1+0-120200
1207-5-€
/M STXVL TI0UAVd 9141 ounbsop 00tLIz  Te0Z//e 1$0-12020D
1202-5-€
/M SIXVL TI0HAYd 0b'66 syied 00112 1202/1/€ 1#0-1207A0
120Z-5-€
3/M SAXVL TIOUAVd 97650 abeuielg Ayngen voId 00T£1Z  T20Z/1/€ T#0-1202QD
£2°692'91 £2°692°91 0b0-12020D 1|0l
or'12r's 00'0 jueg WaLpnos sul4 SOTTOT €101
SLHOTT
133418 1207 AWVNYE3d  Op°12b's yueg WINOS 15414 SOTIOT  T20Z/s/E 0b0-12024D
000 op'TZ'8 S4BT 15 - 21233 OEPTHS |H0L
S1HOT
133415 1202 Advnyg3d oF 17’8 Y6 3s sy617 35 - 209 OEbIbS  1Z0Z/S/E 0t0-1202aD
uonduosaq uoloesue. | P10 ngeq oL Juaunuedaq 2RILTD 3pa3 19 a3 aAdAY3 gl uoissas



SAWVLS 1IVIW ALIYOIMd

8 ANV SdWV1S 30 STI0¥ € 98'7z syied 0ZSEIS  TT0Z/T/E SH0-12070D
SAIWVLS VIR ALTOTHd
8 ONY SdWV.LS 3O STIoY € TLSE Buimoly 107 07SETIS  T1T0Z/T/E 9%0-12070D
SdWY.LS TIVIA ALTYOIYd
8 ANV SdWV.LS 40 STICY £ 8589 Jzem 0Z5£1S  TZ0Z/1/E 9+0-12020D
SAWVYLS TIVIA ALTHOIMd JWBUIBADD
8 ANV SdWV1S 40 S110d £ 8589 [esauagy abesod 0Z5€15  1Z0T/1/E 9b0-120202
IP°092°€ TH092°E 1#0-120ZQD 14901
P 09°€ 000 yueg wRANoS 15414 SOTIOT =101
1207-5-€
/M SAXYL TIOUAVd LLPET SOTIOT  1Z0Z/1/¢ T¥0-12020D
1207-5-€
/M SAXVL TIOUAYd  9p°6T1 SOTIOT  1202/1/¢ TH0-1202QD
120Z-5-€
/M SAXVL TIOUAYd  PE'8SS SOTTOT  120T/1/¢ 140-120202
1202-5-€
/M SIXYL TIOUAYd  0L'9ZE SOTT10T  TT0Z/1/E TH0-120200
1202-S-€
/M SAXYL TIOUAYd  98°L SOTTI0T  Te0Z/T/E 1$0-120702
1202-5-£
I/M SIXVL TIOUAYd  SZ'8S SOTEOT  1202/1/¢ 1+0-1202Q0
1202-5-£
3/M SAXVL TIOUAYd  £5°/92 SOTIOT  T202/1/¢ Tb0-120200
1207-6-€
/M SIVL TIOUAVd  DO'E6Z SOTTIOT  1202/1/¢ Tb0-1202QD
1207-5-¢
/M SIXVL TI08AVd  b'EET SOII0T  1Z0Z/1/E T40-12020D
1202-5-€
3/M SXVL TIOUAVYd  86°£08 SOT10T  T20Z/1/€ 1$0-120202
1202-5-€
I/M SAXVL TIOUAYd  pI7I0E SOTTOT  1Z0Z/1/t T+0-12024D
1202-5-€
I/MSIXYL TIOYAYd  STLT SOTIOT  1202/1/% 1#0-1Z0TQ0
1202-5-€
/M SIXVYL TIOHAYd 066 SOTI0T  TZ0Z/T/E T40-1202GD
1202-5-€
3/M SIXVL TNOUAVd  SE'BSH jueg WILLANOS 1514 S0TT0T  TToT/i/E T+0-1202aD
000 16'795'T Ajqen xe| |esepad 00ZL1Z IE0L
wondulssq uonoesues wp21 8j1L waunedaq 3L IO 9pod 19 910 2AR343 I uoIssas

SUBWABINGSI] YseD - suoioesuel) Jabpa |esmsusn paisod
PUISIA Juswaacaduw] axyet bunds



0o E2H0°'T V14V 03 2nQ 001627 IRICL
FONVHNSNI TWLINIWIddNS
alvd 33A07dW3 LL0TE JEMISEAN 00162z 1Z0T/S/E 950-12020D
FONVANSNI WLNIWIdINS
Qlvd 33A0TdINI 86'1ST Buimoly 107 o0t6zz  1Z0Z/S/E 9p0-120202
IONYYNSNIT Y LNIWI1ddNS
Alvd 33A0TdW3 SL°66T 12eMm 001622  TTOZ/S/E 9p0-120242
FONVENSNI TY.LNIWI1ddNS JUBLILIBACS)
QIvd 33A0 W3 S6°ES jesaUan ootezz  1ZOZ/S/E 9b0-1202QD
IONVINSNI TY.LNIWI NS
aIvd 33A0TdIWI L8'b1 onbsoy oolezz  1202/s/t 9p0-12070D
FDONVUNSNI TYLNAWI 1ddNS
aivd 33A0dIW3 8L LT syed 00162  1202/s/€ 9%0-1207AD
AINVINSNI TVLNAWTTdINS
Qlvd 33A0TdW3 T9€LT abeuresq Sv14Y 01 ang 00l6ez  120Z/s/¢ 9$0-1202QD
04'SE 00'0 yueg wRLNOS 1514 SOTTOT 12301
WILINID D 1207 AYvnyE3d  0/°SE yueg uaLInog 1si4 SOTI0T  1Z0Z/S/E 9%0-1202QD
5uBIS ueIpRl
000 00°5¢ B SHed - P33 0EkTLS IR0L
subis ueipal
YILNID D 1202 AYVNHg34 04S¢ Slied 2 $Hled - 2105913 0cbziS  TZOT/S/E 9b0-1202A2
09822 000 jueg WaAnoes 3siid SOTT0T |=10L
SdIWV.LS TIVIW ALTY0INd
ANV SdWVIS JOSTIOWE  98°CC SOTIOT  1Z0Z/1/¢ 9p0-120202
SAWYLS TIVIN ALRIOTId
S ANV SAWVIS 4051104 £ 98°22 SOTIOT  1Z0Z/1/E 940-120202
SAWYLS TIVIN ALTIOTId
2 ANV SIWVIS 40 STIOd £ 245k SOTTOT  120Z/1/€ 9p0-120ZAD
SAWYLS TV ALDIOTId
8 ONV SdWVIS JOSTIOJE 8589 SOT10T  1208/t/€ o9b0-1200ad
SAWY1S IV ALTHOINd
8 ONV SAWYIS 40 STIod € 8589 yueg wIslanos s SOTT0T  Te0T/1/t 9t0-1202ad
00°0 09'872 abegsoq 0ZSETS 12301
SAWVLS TIVIN ALRIOTYd
8 ANV SdWVLS 40 S110Y € 9872 IBjemaIsem 07SETS TT0Z/T/E 9+0-120ZQ2
uonduosag UoRIeSURL L Ipas) ugea 3L wsunuedsg BAL 1D 2p0) 1O 212 3AP3 QI uoIssas

SWSWSSINGSIQ YSEY) - Suondesuel| 1abpaT [eJauss pansod
PuUIsIq Juswanroudn] e Suuds



subis ueipan

000 $6'9T B $Hded - 21093 0EbZLS 1230)
aa1g w3y subis uepapy
JLNOW 0207 AdvNyg3d $6°9T syeg Q SHaed - 210313 Qgbeis 1202/LT/E 9¥0-120Za2
0T 00'0 jueg wIAANOS 3514 SOTTOT 12301
3AINA
MIATATHV] TZ0Z AYVNEEAd 20T jueg uiaLINos IS4 SOTTOT  1202/L1/E 940-1Z02aD
SubBIS uepap
00'0 YA g Sjled - 2R3 0£bZLS 19901
IAINA subis uelpap
MIIADIV 1207 AdvNya3d 201 sy1ed 7 Sjied - 2332 05pZLS  TTOTILTIE 9p0-12020D
gb'st 000 jueg WRBLINos 1514 SOTT0T [e30)
S1IN0D
SINNIL 1707 AdvNHg3d  8%'ST Jueq waLpnos 151 SOTIOL  Te0Z/L1/€ 90-12020D
subls ueIpaly
000 8bST B Sjled - 2130913 0EPTLS 101
SLAN0D subis ueipap
SINNIL 1202 AdVNY93d 8b'ST syIed g Siled - 10293 05bZIS  TZOT/LT/E 9b0-1202aD
ZETHO'T 00°0 Jueg WINoS 15114 SOTT0T 12301
FONVINSNI TWLNIWI NS
aIvd JA0TdWI £L'0TT SOTTOT  1Z0Z/S/E 9%0-1207AD
FONVANSNI TY.LNIWI1ddNS
alvd 33A0TdW3 86°TST SOTT0T  FC0E/S/E 9b0-120202
FONVINSNI TYLNIWI1ddNS
aIvd 33A0TdW3 SZ'662 SOTIOT  TzoZ/s/c 9p0-120200
FONVINSNI IWANIWIddNS
dlvd 33A01dWI S6°ES SOTT01  1Z0Z/s/c 950-120202
FONVUNSNI TWLNIWITddNS
qlvd 33A07dW3  £8°%1 SOTIOT  TZ0Z/S/t 9%0-12020D
FONVHNSNI TVLNIWITddNS
QaIvd 33A0dWI  8EZET SOTTOT  120Z/s/C 9K0-1202AD
FONVHNSNI WINIWITddNS
Qlvd 33A0dWI 29'ELT Jueg LWIBLANOS Jsul4 SOTTOT  IT0Z/S/E 9p0-1207AD
uondudsag uooesuel| wpasd 3L wawpedag 3L 8pod 19 s1eq aA2a43 @l uoissas

SIUAWRSINGSI] YseD - suonsesuel) JabpaT [e1suss) pajsed
PLISIg Juswaacdwy axe] bupds



ID1430

LOMY1SIA 1207 Advnyg3ad 88'/¢ SOTTOT  120Z/L1/€ 9+0-120200
321440
LOTd1SIA 17202 Advinyg3d £E'99 SOTIOT  1T0T/LT/E 9%0-120202
IDIHO
1OIY1SId 1202 Advida3d £E9S jueg ulsinos sty SOTTOT  TZ0E/Ll/e 9v0-1202A0
000 06’481 SO - P33 QEPETS (2100
301440
1D0T41SIA 1207 AdvNya3d 6481 Jelemalses OEbEIS  T20T/LT/E 9#0-120200
ID1440
LOTY1SIQ 1202 Advnyg3d 6481 ed OEbEIS  1Z0Z/L1/E S+0-12020D
D140
1OMY1SIQ TZ0Z Advndg3d 8S°LE Bumely 107 OEbETS  TZ0T/LT/E §+0-12020D
321440
1OMYLSIA TZ0Z AYvNYEg3d ££795 JNRM DEPETS  TZOZ/Ll/E 9+0-120200
01440 JUSWILIDA0D
12MH1SIA 1202 Advndg3d £E°95 e SO - duPa3 0EPETS  T20T/LL/E 940-1202AdD
6E°LT 000 Jueg uisinog 15414 SOTTOT =m0l
IATHA
MIIAINY] 1202 AdvNdead 61°LT JUEg WIBAN0S 15414 SOTI10T 1Z0Z/LT/E 9+0-120¢a>
sufijs ueipap
0070 6141 g Siled - 230913 0EPTLS 19901
EN k(o] subis ueipai
MIIADAVT TZ0T Auvnudad 6T'LT Siled 8 S)ed - 293 0EbTLS T20Z/LT/E 9+0-1202a0
E6°ET 00°0 jueq wajnos 1siy S0T10T (2301
NOIS diWNd QATE AV
ONTYdS TTOT Advigad £6'ET Aueg Waunos siy SOTIOE  T20T/L1/€ S+0-120200
subis uelpay
000 £6°ET 2 SHed - g0y 0ErTLS (€300
NOIS diWnd a8 v subis ueipaiy
ONIUdS 1202 Advndg34 £6'ET Syied B Sed - 20293 OEbTLS TZOZ/LT/E S$+0-120200
$6°9T 00°0 jueg weyInos 1sid SOTTOT |90l
aAT8 1vad
JLNOW 0Z0Z Advndg3d #6'9T Aueg uwpnos sy SOITOT  TZ0T/LT/E 9t+0-1202aD
uonduosaq uorpesuel| upan) lg=Q ap1L wawpedag SULT1D Citen iy o] 3jeq aARIRL3 dI uoissas

SIUDWIFSINGSIQ YseD - suondesuest 156pa [esouas paisod
Pusig uawaaosdwy sxeq Bupdg



dOHS @70 1Z0Z AdvNya3d S9¢ Iajemalsem 0SPETS  T20T/LT/E 940-17020D
dOHS Q10 1702 Advndg3d 59T sjegd OSPETS  TTOT/LT/E 9+0-120ZaD
dOHS Q10 1202 Advn¥a3d 0£'s Bumoly 107 0SPETS  TZ0T/LT/E 9%0-12020D
dOHS G170 1207 Advnye3d S6'¢ Je1eMm OSPETS  TZ0T/LT/E 9+0-12020D
JUuzWwiuiaA0S)
dOHS Q10 1202 Advinyg3ad 194 [esauz9 SO - 2433 0EPETS TZ0T/LT/E 940-17020D
8k'sT 000 Jueg wRYINOS 1541d SOTTOT |=0L
NOIS
86 AH SN [Z0Z AYvNya3ad  8b'sT Jueq wiayinos 1s.14 SOTIOT  TZ0Z/LV/E 9b0-12070D
subis ueipap
0070 8K'ST B Sed - 233 0EPTLS 18101
NOIS sublis uelpa
86 AH SN 1202 AdVNY93S 8p'ST Sed g SR - 21U 0EbTLS  TTOZ/LT/E 9b0-120200
8r'sT 000 Jueg wAINOS 15114 SOTTOT (€10l
dWNd 3ovEyaL
YITANVD TZ0Z Advindgad  8p'sT yueg URLInos st SOTYIOT  T1Z0Z/L1/E 9%0-1Z07aD
subis ueipap
000 8p'ST 7 Sjied - 2023 0£bTLS 1oL
diWnd 3ovdyYaL subis ueipaly
YITNANYD TZ0T AvNuEasd 8r'S1 syed 7 Hed - 10933 0EpTLS  TZOT/LT/E 9%0-120ZaD
+6°91 000 jueq WRLINoS 3541 SOTTOT 12901
NSIS JARNQ
IO T20Z AYVNEEad $6°9T jueg WRPNOS 3514 SOTTOT  1Z0T/LT/E 9p0-12020D
subis uepaly
000 ¥6'91 B Sped - 9|3 0EPTLS 1RI0L
NOIS JATHA subiS uRIpaly
WO 1207 AdvNEE34 ¥691 sued B Sjed - 2190313 0£bTLS  TZ0T/LT/E 9v0-1207a2
06'£8T 000 ueg uIBNos 15414 SOTTOT (=304
301340
1DTYISIQ 1207 A¥VNYE3ad 64781 SOTTOT  T20Z/L%/E 9+0-1Z0TQAD
ID1440
1OTALSIQ 1207 AYVNYg3d 64781 SOTTOT  120T/L1/€ 940-120200
uonduIsag uoidesuesry upar n3=q a1 wawedag 3L 1O 3p0D 19 ajeq aapayl Q] uoissag

SIUBLUSSINGSI] YseD - suonoesuel ) Jabpan [esauasy paisod

PISIg Juawaosdwy axyeq Sunds



T202-21-€

3/M SAXVL TIOYAVd £6'922 191BMAISEM o0zLiz Te0e/eTiE £p0-T2020D
120Z-21-€
3/m SAXVYL TIOUAVd 05°811 Buimoly 107 00Zs12  120T/TT/E £p0-12020D
1202-21-€
/M S3XYL TIOYAVd 6bEYS em 00ZL12 120T/2T/¢ L¥0-12020D
1202-21-€ JBWUIBA0L)
3/M SIXYL TI0UAYd 0£'92¢ EIENED) 00zsIz  1zoT/evic £$0-1202QD
1202-71-€
3/M S3IXYL TI0UAVd S6°¢ o)nbsop 00zZ/1z  TZoEfTi/c £p0-120ZAD
1Z07-21-€
3/M SAXVL TI0¥AVd 1+'85 sjed 00ZL1Z  TZ0Z/TT/E £¥0-120202
1202-21-€
/M SIXVL TIOYAYd LE19T sbeulesg  Aiqen xel jesapad 00zLTZ  120T/IT/E £¥0-12020D
00'0 0L°LLT'T Aungen voI4 007417 1301
1202-21-€
3/M S3XVL TI0YAVd 00°£62 JaemMasem 00TL1T  120Z/21/E L¥0-TT0T7AD
1202-21-€
3/M SIXVL TIOYAYd 9p'€TT Buimon 107 001417 TC0T/Tl/E £p0-1207Q0
1202-21-€
/M SAXVL TIOUAVd 9T v8. em 001212 T20%/Z1/E £F0-12070D
120¢-21-¢ JUBLILLIZAOD
3/M SAXYL TOYAYd +1'10€ [esRus9 001412 TZ0Z/T1/E L¥0-12020D
120Z-21-€
3/M S3XYL TIOUAVd 9141 oynbsoly 001/1C  TZOT/EL/E £H0-1207QD
120z-21-¢
3/M SIXYL TIOUAYE Ob'66 sped 00117 TZ0Z/ET/E LP0-120200
1Z02-21-¢
/M SIXVL TT0YAYd 8L'65F sbeueiq Anqen voId 001417 T20%/2T/E LP0-120Za0
£5°659°T £5°659'1 9p0-12020D 19301
05°9¢ 000 HuRg WIRLINCS 1SU14 SOTTOT 1=901
dOHS Q10 TZ0Z AYVNYE3d S92 SOTITOT  TZ0T/Ll/E 9+0-120ZaD
dOHS 410 TZ0Z Auviygad S92 SOTIOT  TZ0T/LT/E 940-120202
dOHS Q10 TZ0Z AYvNuE93d 0§ SOTIOT  TTOT/LT/E 9-0-120ZaD
dOHS 010 120Z A¥VNYE3d  §6°2 SOTIOT  1Z0Z/LT/e 950-1Z20ZaD
dOHS 10 T20Z AYVNHE3d  S6°7 yueg wIAANOS 1514 SOTT0T  TZ0T/LT/E 9r0-12024D
000 0597 $32WQ - NI OSbETS =901
uondudssQ uonJesue) | npoD 3L supedag ML 1D 3po3 19 230 SAD3YT @I uoissas

SIUBLWSINGSI YseD - suogoesuel] Ja6pa |essusty pasod
PLISIF JuUswBAcdu] e bupnds



158041

000 69°00b'T ueon gsd - 192d Sb/L15 1R0L
JUSLULIBAOD) BB
INIWAYL NYOT 1202 HOUYIW 69°00b°T [eJaUaS) ueo gs4 - 1630 Sp£L1IS TZOZ/9T/E £%0-120ZAD
fediung
000 08 0p8'T ueo gs4 - 393 SELLTS [RI0L
JUBLILIBACS) |edipuld
AIN3WAVYd NYO1 T20Z HOUYW 08'0¢8'1 {es2uas) ueo] 854 - 1920 SELL1§  1Z02/91/E £¥0-120ZQD
s0'sZL'e 000 jueg wapnos 15114 SOTTOT |01
120Z-21-€
3/Mm SAXVL TIO¥AVd  E£6°PTT SOTT0T  1Z02/Z1/E £p0-12020D
1202-21-€
3/M SIXYL TIOWAYd  05'8TT SOTIOT  TZ0T/TliE £p0-1202AD
120Z-Z1-¢
3/M SAXYL TIOUAYd  6F°EbS SOTI0T  TZ0T/Z1/E £p0-1202Q0
1Z02-Z1-€
/M SIXVL TIOUAYd  0/°9Z€ SOTIOT  TZ0T/ZT/E Lp0-1202Q2
1202-21-€
/M SAXYL TI0UAYd  S6°L SOTTOT  T20Z/2L/€ LH0-120200
120021
/M SAAVYL TI0WAYd I+'8S SOTTIOT  TZ0Z/er/s £p0-1202A0D
120Z-TT1-€
I/M SIXYL TIOHAVd  £€7492 SOTIOT  1202/21/¢ LP0-1202AD
1202-¢1-£
/M SIXVL TIOUAVd  00°'E62 SOTTOT  TZ0T/eT/E L#0-12020D
120Z-T1-€
/M SAXVL TIOYAVYd  9b'EZT SOTTOT  120T/et/e 2F0-120700
1202-21-€
I/MSIHNVYL TI0HAYd  9T'b8/ SOTTOT  1202/21/¢ LH0-120240
1202-21-¢
I/M SIXYL TIOYAYd  bT'TOE SOTEOT  T20E/2T/¢ £40-12020D
120Z-21-€
/M SIXYL TIOUAVd 9141 SOTTOT  TZ0Z/Tu/e £$0-1207A0
1202-21-€
3/M SAXVL TIOUAYd  0b'66 SOTIOT  TZ0Z/2l/e £p0-120200
120Z-71-€
3/M SIXYL TIOYAYd  8E'65F Jueg uwanos sy SOTTOE  T20Z/TT/E £p0-T2020D
000 SE/PS'T Angen xe) |efepad 002417 ;0L
uondudsaq uonoesuel ) WpaD 1920 apiL uaunuedag 201 1O 2p05 19 23eq 2ARY3 ar voissas

SIUWISINGSI] YSeD - SuonIesuel) JabpaT [RJBUSL) PIISod
PUSIg Judwaacsdw] e bunds



301440

L1OIY1SIA 1202 HOYYIW  £6°TE SOTIOT  T1Z0ZfZT/E IP0-12020D
3440
1OTH1SIA 1207 HOUYIW  86°'TE SOTI0T  1Z0Z/Z2/E LH0-120700
3D1440
1D1YISIQ TZ0Z HOYYIW G659 s0T10T  120T/22/E p0-1207Q0
3210
1D141SIQ TZ0Z HOUYIW - £6'S6 SOTIO0T  120T/2Z/E £p0-120200
21440
LOTHISIA TZ0Z HOUYIW - £6756 Jjueg uIaanos 85114 SotT0T  TZOTfeT/E LP0-120ZQD
000 9L 61E auoydapL STPETS 1901
IPIHO
19141S1d 120Z HOYYW 618 JRIEMBISEM SIPEIS  T20ZfTe/s £P0-12020D
IO1440
1O1¥1S1A 1202 HOUY 86°1¢ sped SIPEIS  1z0Z/ee/e £¥D-1202AD
1440
1OTYLSIA 1207 HOWVIW S6'€9 BuIMOlY 3077 SIFETS  120Z/2T/E £¥0-1202A0
301340
1DTH1SIA 1207 HOYVIN £6°56 J33eM SIPETS  T202/eefe £¥0-12020D
ER)EELS JWSLHBADD)
L1IMYISIA 1207 HOHYIW £6'56 [esaUz9 auoydsjaL STPETS  I120T/2T/E £p0-1202A0
6t'862 000 jueg waLinos st SOTTOT 1e30L
dOHS T20Z HOUYW 862 SOTTOT  120%/2T/¢ £+0-12020D
dOHS TZ0Z HOYYW  S8'67 SOTIOT  TZ0T/Te/e £¥0-120Z0D
dOHS TZ0Z HOdYW  0Z'6§ SOTIOT  T202/¢e/t £p0-170202
dOHS 1207 HDUYIW  55'68 SO1T0T  TZ0T/Te/E £p0-1702QD
dOHS TZ0Z HOUYIW 5568 jueg WRBLINos Isul4 S0LT0T  T1Z0T/Te/c £P0-12020D
000 64862 suoydajp L STHETS (€301
dOHS TZ0Z HOUYIW P67 JEmASeM SIPEIS  Teoz/ee/c Lp0-12020D
dOHS TZ0Z HDOUVI S8'6T Sed SIPEIS  120Z/Z2/€ £$0-12020D
dOHS TZ0Z HOUYW 0468 Buimoly 307 STPETS  1Z20Z/zZT/E £P0-1202AD
dOHS TZ0Z HOUYIW 65'68 REem SIbEIS  T1Z0Z/Ze/E £¥0-12020D
JUBUWILIDADS
dOHS 1207 HOUYW 5568 [eUR9 suoydspaL STbEls 1Z0ZfZe/E L¥0-120200
6b THT'E 00'0 Jueg WRLRNOS 15114 SOTTOT (230L
ANSWAYd NV¥OQT TZOZ HOUYIW  65°00F T SOTTIO0T  TZOZ/9l/E LH0-120Z0D
INIWAYd NYOT TZ0T HOYYIW  08°0¥8'L Jueg wagnos 35114 SOTTOT  1Z0Z/9T/E LP0-12020D
uendudsaq uonIRsURL | wpas) 1920 opLL wsuedag L TO apeD 19 2eq anPIY3 I uoIssas

SIUBWASINGSIQ Yse?) - Suonlesuel) Jabpal [elauss paisod
PusIg Juawasosdwr e buuds



120¢-61-£

3im SIXVL TI0UAVd 00°£62 Remasem 0014tz 120Z/91/% 8b0-1202Q2
1202-6T-€
3/M S3XYL TI0UAYd 9P €T BuImoly 10 00TLTZ 1202/9T/E 8F0-1202AD
1202-61-€
/M SIXYL TI0UAVd A8 < 74 133eMm 001417 TTOT/Ol/E 8+0-12020D
1Z20¢-61-¢ JUBWILIZADD)
3/M S3XVL TI0¥AYd pIT0E [e1aU39 001412 TZ0Z/9T/E 8+0-1207QD
120T-61-€
3/M SIXVL TOYAYd oT°/LI o)NbsCy 00147z T1Z0Z/91/E 8r0-1207Q0
1202-61-€
3/M SAXVL TIOUAYd 0b'66 Sjed 001212 1Z0Z/91/¢ 8r0-120TaD
1202-61-€
3/M SAXVL TI0UAYd r65P abeuieag Anngen voud 001£1Z  EZ0Z/9T/E 8+0-1202QD
00°05T 0070 yueg ulayInos 1Sy SOTIOT 12301
WNYHS D TYMINTY 3SNIDI
YALYMILSYM ONV ¥ILYM 00°0ST jueg uLYINos 5414 SOTIOT  TZOT/TIT/E 8r0-1207QD
SIOUDIDUOD
00'0 00°05T pue Buwes ). 0SSETS 1204
WAYHS 3 TIVMINIY 3SNIOI SDOUDIDJUOD
HILVAMILSYM ANV HILVM 00°0ST Ja1em pue Bujuies 0SSETS  T202/Ti/t 8H0-1202AD
0b'Ee 000 yueg UIBUINOS 35114 SOTTOT 19901
STIIWYS HALYM ONTTIVIN 0P EC jueg Wawnos 1514 SOITOT  T20Z/0T/¢ 8+0-120202
00'0 Or'eg abejsod 0TSEIS 12301
STIdWYS HILYM DNITIVIN Ov'ET J91eMm abeysog 0ZSE1S  TZ0R/OT/E 8r0-1202AD
50°999°2 50°999°/ £p0-TT0ZAD 18301
92'18 00°0 JUBY UIBLANOS 15414 SOTTOT |=10L
YIINAD O TTOZ HOWYIW 9718 Jueg waLpnos 3siy SOTTOT  120ZfZ2/E £¥0-1202AD
000 97'18 auoydasL STHEIS 1901
YILNTD D TZ0Z HOUYKW 9218 sied auoydap| STHEIS  1Z02/ZZ/E LH0-TZ0ZQD
TATY 00°0 JUBG WIBINOS J511] SOTTIOT =01
uoNdiasag uoloesues) 1pa0 14920 auL wawpedsq S[L 1O apod 19 e sADaY3 ar uoissas

SIUDLLISINGSI YSBD - suoioesuey) Jabpa [esauas paysod
PLUISI Juawascsduy e bupds



120Z-61-¢

SUAWSSINGSIQ Yysed - suondesuel) 13bpan [essuas) paisod
PUISIG Juawdaosdw] et bunids

/M SIXVL TIOHAYd  66°'ZbS SOTIOT  1202/9T/¢ 8£0-TT0ZAD
120Z-61-€
/M SIXYL TIOUAVd  04'9ZE SOTTOT  1zoz/ot/c 8v0-12020D
120Z-6T-€
/M SAXYL TIOYAYd 98¢ S0110T  TZOZ/9t/E gb0-1202aD
1Z0Z-61-€
/M SIXVLTICUAYd  S#'8S SOTTOT  TZ0eT/9t/e 8v0-1202QD
1207-61-€
/M SIXVL TIOYAVd  §9°292 SOTI0T  TZ0Z/9T/t 8p0-12020D
120Z-61-€
3/M SIXYL TIOBAVd  00'E6T SOTTOT  T1Z0Z/9T/¢ 8+0-12020D
1202-61-€
I/M SAXYL TIOUAYd  9b'€2C SOTTOT  T1202/91/¢ 8+0-12020D
1202-61-€
3/M S3XVL TIOUAYd  ZE'H8L SOTIOT  T1Z0T/ot/e 8+0-1207A0
1Z07-61-€
/M SIXYL TI0UAYd  $T'10€ SOTIOT  1202/9T/¢ 8+0-1202aD
1702-61-€
/M SIXYL TIOUAVd 9141 SOTTOT  T120Z/91/¢ 8b0-1202AD
T20Z-61-€
3/M SIXVL TIO¥AYd  0b'66 SOTTOT  T1202/91/¢ 8b0-120200
1202-6T-€
/M SXVL TIOYAYd  TH'65b jueg wsynos s SOTIOT  1ZoTfor/c 850-1202AD
00'0 SE/PS'T Apgen xeL jesapad 007412 1201
1207-61-€
3/M SAXYL TIOYAVd L6'¥2T Jajemalsem 00zLTT  120T/91/¢ 860-120200
120Z-61-€
3/m SAXVL TI0UAVd £L°8T1 Gummol 307 00zZ/17  1Z0Z/9T/E 8+0-120ZAD
1Z20Z-61-€
3/M SIXVL TI0UAYd 66'2hS Jaem 00ZLTZ7  1202/91/¢ 8b0-12020D
1Z0Z-61-€ JUBLILIDADSY
3/M SIXVL TIOUAYd 0£°92€ [eseua9 00Z/12  120Z/OL/E 8b0-12070D
1207-61-€
3/M SIXYL TI0YAYd 98z oynbsop 00zsiz  1ZOT/OL/E 8t0-1202aD
120Z-61-€
3/M S3XVL TIOYAYd 5+'8S Speg 00zL1Z  120Z/9T/E 8+0-120202
1202-61-€
3/M S3XYL TICUAYd 89492 abeuiesg  Aupgen xel |esspad 00ZL1C  T20Z/91/E 8+0-1202Q2
00'0 0LLLT'T Aqen voId 001412 |el0L
uonduosaq uonpesuelt wpaD 193Q 3L wRwUedaq UL 1O 2po3 19 316 anPaK3 (I uoissas



£9'8ET 000 Jueg WSPNoeS 3514 SOTIOT |BYoL

dOHS INIVW TZ0Z HDUYIW  S8'ET SOTTOT  TT0Z/OE/E 8¥0-1Z0ZAD
dOHS INIVW TZ0Z HDUVYIW  S8'€T SOT10T  1Z0Z/0EfE 8¥0-12020D
dOHS INIVIW 1202 HOUYW  TL°4b SOTTOT  TZOZ/OS/E 8r0-1202AD
dOHS INIVIW T20Z HOUYIW ~ 95°T¢ SOTIOT  TZOZ/OS/E 8+0-12020D
JOHS INTYIW 1207 HOWYIW  95°TZ yueg waLpnos sy SOTIOT  TZOZ/OL/E 8p0-1202AD
000 £S°8ET S22 - 209913 DEPETS 1230L
dOHS ANIVIW TZ0Z HOYYIN SBEC JaeM3ISeM 0EbETS  1Z0T/OE/E 8+0-120Z0D
dOHS LNIVIN TZ0Z HOYYIN S8'ET Syied 0EbETS  1Z0Z/0E/E 8+0-120Z0D
dOHS LNIVIW TZ0Z HOYYIW [WAP4 4 Buimoyy 107 OEPELIS  TE0Z/0E/E 8+0-1202QD
dOHS LNIVIW TZ0Z HOYYIW 95'1¢ zem OEPETS  TT0Z/0E/e 8+0-120ZAD
WIBLWUISAOD
dOHS LNIVIW 1702 HDUVW 95 1L [e1ausD S3JYO - 2139 OEPELS  120Z/0€/E 8r0-1202AD
1€'€2 00'0 jueg WIBLANoS 15114 SOTTOT 12901
NOLLYLS 1411
JAVITINVO TZ0T HOWVW  TE'ET jueg waLgnos s SOTTOT  1Z0Z/0£/E 8r0-1207GD
eld J21ReMIISeM,
000 1€'€2 - 33 0EPSES 12301
NOLLYLS 141 jue|d Jalemalsem
34v31 AV0 TZ0Z HOUVIW 1£°£2 Jalemalsem - P33 0EpSES  1Z0Z/0L/E SP0-1207AD
00zt 000 jueg WSNos su4 SOTTOT |=90L
IAM/S NaN
30 WIV1D $33d ONIGYOD3Y  00°ZT Jueg wanos is4jd SOTI0T  1Z0Z/91/E 8¥0-1202AD
sabieyn
000 00T g 5934 Buipioday T6bETS 12301
IAN/S NAD sabiey)
30 WIV1D $334 ONIQY0O3Y 0o-er 12EMm g 5934 Buipioday 16P€1S  TZ0Z/9T/E 8¥0-170ZAD
S0 sz’ 000 jueg uwIsLYIN0S 1S4 SOTTOT 12901
120Z-6T-€
3/M SINVL TIOUAVd  £6'bET SOTETOT  120Z/91/¢ 8+0-1202GD
TZ0Z-61-€
/M SINVL 1NOYAVd  ££°8TT SOTTOT  1202/91/¢ 8p0-1207Q2
uondinsaq uoresuelt PR ngaq an1L Wawedsg BUL IO 9pod 19 2eqg 2A9Y3 gl uoissag

SUBLIBSINGSIQ YSED - Suondesuel | Jabpat [essuan pejsod
PIISIF JuawaroldwT e Budg



60'8EE'e 60'8EE'9 8+0-17020D 1oL
r0 122 00 yueg uiInos 1sdi4 SOTTOT [|golL
NOLLYLS diWNd 1202 HOUYW LA T44 jueg WISLANOS 15414 SOTTIO01 1zZ0Z/08/E 8+0-120200
uones
00°0 #0122 dwng - 2199|3 QEPRES 12901
uonels
NOILYLS diNd TZ0Z HOUVIW P0'1EC abeurz:q dwnq - 210333 DELBES 1Z0Z/0E/€E 8+0-120200
28'S50°T oo'o jueg LRUINoS sy SOTTOT (€301
ANYTd ANIWLVIHL
YILYM TZ0T HOYVIW 79'550'1 Jueg Welnog Jslid4 SOTTOT 120¢/0t/< 8¥0-TZ0CAD
jueld
000 285507 d21ep - 210033 0EPEES 0L
LNYId LINJIWLYTFRL wed
YALYM TZ0Z HOUVIA 78'550°T J93eM Ja3em - Jude|3 0SPEES  TZ0Z/0E/E 8p0-1202Q0
LP0TT 000 Jueq Wispnos isai4 SOTTOT IR0l
NOLLYLS 1417 INVT
ISNOHBNTD TZ0Z HOYYW £E021 jueq WBpnos Jsiid SOT10T 1Z0zZ/0e/E 8v0-12020D
UL J2IBMIISEAN
000 P 0ZT - a3 0EPSES (€101
NOLLYLS 141 3NV UB|d J21BMIISEM
ISNOHANTD T20T HOUYIW POt 13]EMI]Sep - o109g 0EPSES 120Z/08/E gr0-120200
LP89L 00'0 JUeg WHINOS 154l SOTTIO0T 19901
INVId
YILVYMILSYM TT0Z HOUVIN Lb'89L Jueg Walpnos 1sii§ SOTTI0T 1202/05/E 2b0-TT0CAD
jueld JOIeMIISeAA
00’0 L¥89L - JLelg 0EPSES (=101
ANV1d UB|d JIIRMIISEAL
YIALYMILSYM TZ0T HOUVIW LP'89L 13IRMIISeM - a3 0EPSES  TZOT/0E/E 8+0-120242
uoRdiasaq uoRdesuel L plic=te q=a 3P uawpedag SPILID 9pe) 19 21eq aMRY3 QI uoisses

SIUDWBSINGSIQ YSED) - suopdesues) Jabpan |elauac palsod
PUISIQ Juwaacsdw] aye Gupds



uonNqLasiq

000 SO°¢ET JEM-ROURLDIUIEK SZSEES (€01
S JSIW ‘S¥399sIa
J10H 150d ‘IdvL ‘LNIVd uonnNQLISK]
‘SATYALLYE ‘3dId DAd S0°4€1 iepm 191RM-SIUBUDIUIRK STGEES 120Z/Z1/E 6b0-12020D
00°912 000 jueg WaLNos sy SOTIOT |=9oL
FONVHUNSNI 34171 1202 WMudY  TE+ SOTI0T  TZ0Z/Zl/E 6+0-120200
FONVYNSNI 3417 1202 1udy 82°L1 SOTIOT  TZOZ/ZI/E 6¥0-12020D
FONVUNSNI 3411 TZ0Z udY #b'6T SOTIOT  TZ0Z/TT/E 6+0-12020D
FONVANSNI 3417 TZ0Z 1MHdY T6'52 SOTIOL  T20Z/TI/E 6+0-12020D
IONVUASNI 3417 1207 Mady 80°8Z SOTTOr  1Z0T/T1/¢ 6%0-12020D
FONVIUASNI 3417 1202 MMddy +0°TH SOTIOr  TZ0Z/Tl/E 6+0-1202AD
IDNVANSNI 31T T20Z MYdY 2664 Jueg uiayInes sy SOTIOr  TZOLT/Ti/E 6+0-1202aD
000 00912 2duBINSUT L|ESH 0E£ZETS 12301
FINYUNSNI 3317 1202 ddY Y ounbsop 0EZETS  TTOTITT/E 6t0-1202QD
IONVANSNI 3417 1202 TIidV TAPA S syed 0£TEIS  T202/21/€ 6¥0-1202AaD
IONVUNSNI 3217 1207 THdY 6T Buimoly 107 0£ZEIS  T120T/2T/E 60-12020D
JUBLWILLIBADD
FONVINSNI 3411 1207 TTHdY 65T [AITETS 0EZEIS  1202/TL/E 6b0-T20TAD
FONVINSNI 3417 1207 TTddY 80'87 Jajemarsepm 0£ZEIS  1Z0T/eTiE 6+0-120202
JONVINSNI 3410 1202 1THdY PO'TH abeueiq 0EZEIS  1Z0T/TT/E 6b0-1202QD
IONYUNSNI 3411 1207 TIAdY 7664 Jaiem 20URINSUT LAeSH pgzELS  TzoTiEviE 6+0-1202aD
b9t 000 Mueg WIBLpnos 1514 SOT10T [230L
dOW AVHdS ¥3GIH0UDIW £9°E SGTT0T  120Z/01/€ 650-120202
dOW AvddS Y39150¥DIW £9°¢ SOTTOT  T20Z/01/¢ 6F0-120ZdD
dOW AVHdS ¥3GHOWIIW 274 SOTTOT  1Z0Z/0T/E 6£0-120200
dOW AVYdS YIGIH0UIIW ~ 0670T SOIT0T  T1Z0Z/OT/E 6+-0-1Z0ZaD
dOW AVHdS ¥3THOUWIIW 16701 jueg wWaARNos 15114 SOTT0T  1Z0Z/OT/E 6+0-170TaD
00°0 $E9t saiddng 20140 OTSEIS 1201
dOW AYYdS Y3GI304DIW £9°¢ J21BMBISeM OIGETS  1ZOZ/OT/E 6+0-12020D
dOW AVdS ¥IFIHOUDIW £9°¢ Syled 01515 TZoT/OT/E 6+0-120200
dOW AVYdS YIFHOUIIW Yadld Buimoly 307 01S€1S  T1Z0Z/OT/E 640-120200
dOW AVddS YIAGIH0UDIW 06°0T 1DIBM 0TSEIS  T20Z/0%/E 6+0-120240
JUBLILIBAQS
dOW AVHdS HIGIH0UDIW 16'01 [elauss salddns 22140 OTSETS  TZOZ/OT/E 6+0-1202QD
uonduosaq uonDesuR) | be-Tp) ngaqg 3L wawyedaq UL 19 2p0d 19 2eq eARRLs Qi uoissas

SIUSLIBSINGSI] YSED - SUCHIESURL| JabpaT [esaust) paisod
Pusiq Juswaacsduwy e Supds



salddns

000 g8'68 pue sjco] doys 9758¢€5 |01
S DSIW ‘SY39951a
F10H 150d ‘AdVL 'INIVd sanddng
‘SATYAL LY ‘3dId OAd 8868 abeueig pue sjoo] doys 9z5BES  120Z/TN/E 6£0-120ZAD
000 68 salddng 200 OTSETS 1904
S DSIW 'SY¥39951a
310H 1504 ‘3dVL ‘LNIvd
‘S3YAL 1YY ‘AdId DAd [6'8 REem sanddng 200 01SEIS  1Z0E/ei/e 6+0-120202
00'0 SS'0ET Syled-acueunuie)y 09bTLS 12201
S 3SIW ‘SY39951a
J10H 1S0d ‘3dv1 ‘INIVd
"'S3IMY3LiVE ‘AdId DAd 55'0ET jed SIed-aoueuuiely o9vzLS  1zoeferie 6+0-120200
sayddng
000 a1z pue sjooy douys 97S8ES 0]
S JSIW ‘S¥39951a
F10H 1S0d ‘3dVL “INIVd saddng
‘SI1Y3L1vd ‘IdId DAd 91 21eMm pue sjooy doys 975889c5  Tz0T/TT/E 6+0-120202
00'0 99'pt SyIed-2oueuduien 09bZ4S (2101
S J5IW ‘S¥Y399510
J1OH 1S0d ‘3dvL INIVd
‘SATYILLYE ‘3dId DAd g9°8¢ 09pTLS  TZ0ZfTL/E 6+0-120TAD
S DSIW ‘S¥39951a
J0H 150d “IdvE ‘INIVd
‘S31Y3LLYE ‘3dId DAd 86'S s)ied S}Ied-33UBUIUIRY 09bzLS  120T/Z1/E 6+0-12020D
saipddng
00°0 6ETFT pue sfoo) doys G7GHES 19301
S 3SIW ‘SY399SIa
J10H 1S0d ‘3dVL ‘LNIVd
'SARYALLYS ‘IdId DAd 61T Syied 9z758es  TZOT/Z/E 6¢0-12020D
S JSIW ‘SHADDSIA
310H 1S0d ‘3dvL "INIVd saddns
‘S3arY3L1va ‘3did JAd 09°0€ abeurzig pue sjooL doys 9zeBES  TT0Z/TN/E 6+0-T202AQD
uondussaq uoipResuRL| wpan 3192Q a1l uswuedag UL 1O 2p0D 19 #eQ aA0Y3 QI uoissas

SIUBWISINGSI YSeD) - suonoesuel) 1abpa jesauan paisod

PuUIstg Juawsaotdwy ey bunds



S JSIW ‘'S¥399SIA
FI0H 1SCd ‘3dvL "ANIVd
’SANYALLYE ‘3dId JAd

S DSIW 'SY3995I1a
J10H 1S0d ‘3dvL ‘LNIvd
‘SANYALLVE ‘AdId DAd

S 2SIW 'SY¥39951a
J10H 150d “3dvL 'LNIVd
‘S3TYIL1VE ‘IdId DA

$ JSIW ‘58399510
JI0H 1S0d ‘3dvL ‘INIVd
‘SANIALLVE ‘3dld OAd

S JSIW 'S¥395S10
J10H 1SOd ‘3dvL ‘INIVd
'S3RJALLYE ‘IdId DAd

S JSIW ‘SY3095Ia
J10H 1SOd ‘3dVL ‘INIVd
‘S3Rd3LLYE ‘3dId IAd

$ JSIW 'SYA9951a
3I0H 150d 3dvL ‘INTYd
‘SIMYALLYS ‘Idid DAd

5 JSIW ‘S¥3995IQ
T10H 150d “3d¥L ‘INIVd
'S3ry31Lve ‘3dId JAd

S DSIW ‘'SY399510
310K 1504 ‘AdvL ‘INIvd
'SINYALLIVE 'AdId IAd

S DSIW ‘SY39951a
J10H 150d ‘3dvL ‘INIVd
’S3TH3L 1V8 ‘3dId DAd

S JSIW ‘'SY3995IQ
3I0H 1S0d ‘3dVL “LNIVd
‘S3rY3Liva ‘3dId JAd

S DSIW "S¥399510
FIOH 1S0d '3dVL 'LNIVd
‘SARYALLYE ‘3dId OAd

P'1S

88'68

L6'8

SS'0ET

9'1L

89'8¢

86'S

6L1TT

090c

SO°£ET yueg uwsyines 18k

sayddng
000 SL6 pue sjoo ] doys

sa1ddng
SL'6 Bumoyy 107 pue sjooL doys

000 1S Syed-a3ueunuIey

LP'1S sHjied SURd-2duRUZUIR]Y]

SOTTOT

SOTT0T

SOTT0T

SOTT0T

SOTTOT

SOTT10T

SO0T101

SotTIot

S0TT0T

S0T10T

9ZSBES €101

97S8ES

09FZLS 1901,

09b2LS

Teoefer/e

1202/21/¢

1z0Z/E1/E

120z/Z1/E

1zozfen/e

1Z0T/en/s

Tzozfetie

1z0z/71/E

1zozfTT/E

1z0e/z1/e

1z0ZfZl/E

Teoz/eife

6k0-T202d0

6¢0-120240

6¥0-120200

6¥0-120200

6¢0-120202

6¥0-1202Q0

6¥0-1207a0

6¥0-1202A2

6P0-1Z020D

6P0-1Z02A0

6p0-120202

6+0-120TA0

uogdidsaq) uodesuRl |

npand ¥g2q 3L awypedag UL IO

SUSLWIPSINGSK] YSED - Suondesues] 1abpaT [esauas palsod
Pusig uswasaosdwy syeq bupds

2p0D O

2jeq 2ARPRYI

Q] uoIssas



JONVHUNSNI

HLTY3H 1202 14V~ 18'929 SOTTOT  1Z02/8L/E 6¥0-120202
FONVANSNI
HLIW3H 1202 1ddvy 9T°504 SOTIQT  1Z0%/81/¢ 6¥0-1202Q2
JONYHNSNI
HLIW3IH 1202 ddY  TTOv6 S01T10T  120Z/81/¢ 660-12020D
IONVUNSNI
HLTvaH 1202 Mudvy  95°810°1 SOTT0T  T1Z0Z/BI/E 600-12020D
FONVUNSNI
HLUTWAH 1207 TUdY Z9°88P'T SOTIOT  1Z0Z/Bl/E 6+0-12020D
JDONYENSNI
HLIVIH 1202 MIdY  66'868'C yueq uRINoS 15413 SOTIOT  TZ0Z/8L/E 6+0-1207AD
000 0rseR’s 3DURINSUT YIEIH 0£2EIS 1200
IINVANSNI
HLIV3H T20Z TddY 0£°95% ounbsopy 0£TEIS  1202/81/E 660-TZ0ZQD
FONVUNSNI
HLTYIH TZ0Z Tdv 18°929 syed 0£TETS  TT0Z/81/E 6¢0-120202
IINVHENSNI
HLTY3H 1202 ddY 91°50/ Buimon 100 0£2ETS  T120Z/81/% 640-120202
FONYENSNI WUBLILIFAOD
HLIV3IH 1202 TIydv 1Z'0b6 fesauag 0£2EIS  TZOT/BT/E 6£0-120202
FONVUNSNI
HLTV3H 1202 rady 95'8T0'T JIeMIISEM 0£ZEIS  T1202/8L/E 6+0-120202
FONYUNSNI
HLW3IH 1202 MddY £9°88%'T abeuieg 0EZEIS  120Z/81/¢ 6+0-12020D
FONYUNSNI
HLTv3H 1Z0Z ddY 66'868°C J3RM 2DURINSUT L(eRH 0£ZETS  TZOT/RT/C 6+0-12020D
LL'€E9 000 Jjueg wanos s SOTIOT [&30)
y3amog
JvIT HOL WOLTUNGAYD  LL°€9 yueg WHANOS s SOITOT  Te0Zfot/E 6+0-12020D
00°0 LLED $)led-23ueuajuiely 09bZ/6 (2101
¥amoa
4v31 404 OLTUNGAYD LLE9 Syed Sy4ed-2duBuAUIR 09bT/S  1Z0Z/9T/E 6b0-1202AD
81'9£9 00'0 Jueg UBYINOS 15413 SOTTOT IE30L
S JSIKW 'S¥399510
JI0H 150d ‘3dvL "LNIVd
‘SATYALIVE ‘3dId DAd SL'6 SOTT0T  120T/TT/E 640-TZ07aD
uonduosag UoNIRSURLL wpuD a1l uauwedag ML TO P00 1O 21eQ aADaY3 ar uoissas

SIUBISSINGSK] YSeD - suopdesue. ] sabpa |esausn pasod
Puysiqg uswaaoldwt aye bupkds



1207-9¢-¢

3/M SAXVL TI0UAVd TE€'892 sbeuireig  Aupger xep (esspad 00zZZIT  1T0T/ST/E 6P0-120200
000 00°€61°2 Awgen voud 00TLIZ 19901
1207-92-€
3/M S3XYL TIOHAVd 00°€6Z JAEMIISEM, 00141z T202/S2/E 6v0-170ZQ0
1707-92-€
/M SAXYL TI0YAYd 9b'£TT Buimoy 107 001417 1z0z/sz/c 6+0-1202QD
1207-92-€
3/M SIXYL TIOYUAYd 91'p8L Jmem 0011z 1Z0T/ST/E 60-120202
T120Z-9¢-¢ JUSLIUIRADSD
3/M SAXVL TIOUAVd PT10E [esaus9 00141T  TE0T/ST/E 6+0-12020D
1202-92-¢
3/M S3XVYL TI0YAVd ov'ZE o)nbsoly 001412 TZ0Z/SE/E 6b0-12020D
1207-97-¢
/M SIXVL TI0UAVd 0t'66 syied 001212 TZ0Z/se/t 6+0-1202A0
1202-92-€
3/M SIXVL TI0YAYd 8L 65P abeuesq Agen voi3 0011z 1Z0Z/ST/E 6+0-120TQD
1798/ 060 yueg uIaINoS 15114 SOTI0T 12301
dN 135 SWALSAS Aldvd  TEEE SOTI0T  1Z0T/ST/E 6+0-120200
dn 135 SWILSAS Aldvd  TE'6E SOTT0T  1Z0Z/eT/e 6b0-120200
dn 135 SWALSAS Qldvy 798 501101 teoz/ce/s 6+0-12707AD
dn 135 SWALSAS Aldvd  pZ'/ST SOTTIOT  TZ0Z/EEfe 6+0-1202a2
dn 135 SW3ILSAS Qldvd  98'SET SOTTOT  TZ0Z/ELfE 6¥0-1207A2
di 135 SWALSAS OIdvd  £8'SET jueg walinos isild SOTT0T  120e/se/e 6¥0-1202QD
saljddng
000 12'98. pue sjoo) doys 97S8€S 19901
dn 135 SWALSAS QIdvy TE'6E Jajemalsem 9ZSRES  1T0T/ET/E 6p0-120ZQD
dN 135 SWALSAS Qldvd 1£'6€ Qynbsoly 9zs8cs  TzoT/ET/c 6b0-12020D
dNn 135 SWALSAS Qldvd 798¢ Syled 9758€S  120Z/ET/E 6+0-120200
dN 135 SWILSAS Qldvy bZ'LST Burmop 107 ozs8es TZoT/fe/s 6b0-120Z0D
dN 135 SWALSAS Qldvy 98'SEZ 1Bem 9758ES  1T0T/ET/E 6¢0-120200
saiddng
dn 135 SWIALSAS aidvy £8'SET abeuieig pue sjooL doys 9z758€s  1Z0T/eTE 6¥0-12020D
01'SE8’s 000 yueg ueINos 15J14 SOTTOT 12101
FONYHNSNI
HLTV3IH 1207 1ydY DL°9ST SOTTOT  120Z/81/¢ 6+0-120700
uondiasaq vonpesues) np210 ng=2q 9PLL Jusuredag LD ap0D 19 DB RANRVYI QI uoIssas

SIUBWBSINGSI] YSBD) - suoppesues] 1abpar [elauas paisod
Pgs1q wawaacsdwy axeq bupds



120¢-9¢-¢

SIUBLIBSINGSI(] YSeD - suondesuel] Jabpa [esauss) paisod
PLgsiIg Juawsacidwig oxye bupds

/M SINVL TIOFAVd  L6'TT SOTIOT  TZ0Z/SZfe 6+0-120ZA0
1207-92-€
3/M SIXYL TIOYAVd  S8'6TT SOTIOT  [20Z/SZ/tE 6+0-1202QD
120Z-92-¢
/M SAXVL TI0YAVd  8O'EbS SOTIOT  1Z0T/ST/E 6+0-1202QD
120Z-9Z-¢
3/M SAXVL TIOUAVd  0£°9Z€ SOTI0T  120Z/8T/E 6+0-120200
1202-92-€
/M SAXVL TIOWAVd 66741 S0TT0T  1T0T/ST/E 6¥0-1202AD
120Z-97-€
3/M SAXVL TI0UAVd  Sb°8S SOTI0T  120Z/8T/t 6t0-1202Q0
1202-92-¢
/M SAXVL TI0YAVd  TE'89C SOTIOT  Teoz/se/e 6+0-1202QD
1202-92-€
/M SIXVL TIOUAYd  00'E€6T SOTTIOT  TT0Z/SE/e 6t0-1202aD
1202-92-€
/M SAXYL TIOUAVd  9P'ETT SOTTI0T  120Z/52/% 6b0-12020D
1207-92-€
/M SAXYL TIOUAVd  9T'b8L GOTTIOT  T202/Se/e 60-1202AaD
1202-92-¢
/M SIXYL TIOHAYd ¢+ TOE SOTTOT  T20Z/SEfe 6+0-120TQD
1202-9¢-€
/M SIXVL TI0UAYd  9b'2E SOTTOT  1202/82/% 6t0-120TAD
1202-92-€
/M SIXVL TIOYAVd 0’66 SoTtor  120e/sz/c 6#0-120202
120Z-92-¢
3/M SIXVL TIOUAYd  8E'6SH jueg WaLENos s34 SOTTOT  TZ0T/sT/e 6+0-12020D
000 S£°655°'T Ajjiqert xeL jeRpad 002217 12301
1202-9Z-¢
3/M SIXVYL TIOYAYd L6922 131EMIISEM oozl 1zoT/sTic 640-120202
1202-92-%
3/M SIXVL TI0UAVd 88611 Buimop 307 00z/1T  T1Z0T/ST/E 6+0-1202a20
1202-92-€
/M S3XYL TIOUAYd 80°€bS M noz1z  1eoz/se/e 6t0-1202aD
1Z02-92-£ JUBLILIBAOD
/M SAXYL TIOUAYd 02'97¢ (242U3D) 00zL12  1202/5¢/E 600-120ZaD
1202-9¢-€
3/M SIXVL TIOUAVd 6641 ounbsop pozL1z  Te0Z/STie 6+0-12020D
120T-92-€
3/M SIXVL TI0UAYd 585 syied 0ozL1z  1Z0Z/ST/E 6+0-1202Q0
uondusag uoIRSURLL npaD) 3929 3L wauwptedag opIL 1D 3p0d 19 3jeq anpPay3 ar uoissag



Te0z-¢-+

SUDWBSINGSI YSeD - suonoesues) J1abpa eIsuat) palscd
PUISIg Juswaacadwy e Gulds

3/M SIXVL TIOVAYd  94°LF SOTTOT  1Z0Z/0L/E 050-1202QD
1202-Z-%
/M SaXVL TI0YAVd  0b'66 SOTIOT  1Z0Z/OS/E 050-120202
1202-2-b
3/M SAXVL TIOUAYd  8E'65F sueg WIRLENOS 35114 SOTI0T  T120T/0%/E 050-12020D
000 SE'TLST Angen xe) (esspad 002412 {2301
1202-7-b
A/M SIXVL TIOUAVY £1'522 JRIBMPISEM 00ZZ1Z  Te0z/oc/e 050-1Z0ZAD
1202-7-+
/M SIXVYL TI0UAYL 10021 Bujmol 307 00zZZ1Z  Te0Z/og/t 050-1702QD
120Z-2-v
/M SIXYL TIOUAYd 99°'SkS BEem 00Z1Z  TTOZ/OE/E 050-120202
120Z-Z-¢ RUCIITITEN)
3/M SAXVL TI0¥AVd 0£'9Z¢ [RIRURD 00ZLIZ  1Z0Z/0E/E 050-1202AaD
120Z-2-
3/M SINYL TIOYAYd P82 opnbson 00zL1Z TZOZ/OE/E 0S0-120ZAaD
1202-2-¢
3/M SAXVL TI0WAVd 1989 syed 00zL1T  TZ0T/OE/E 0S0-1Z0TA0
1202-2-
/M SIXVL TIOYAYd 18897 abeuesg  Aungen xel |e2pad oozt tzozfog/e 0S0-1Z0TAD
GO0 0£°802°T Amnaen vold 001217 |=0L
1202-¢-+
3/M SIXVL TI0UAY Z0'€62 Jmemalsem 001412  TT0T/OE/E 050-1Z024D
1202-2-+
3/M SAXVL TIOUAVd 9b'£7T Buimopy 307 00T/1Z  TeoZ/ot/c 050-120ZCD
120Z-2-b
3/M SAXVYL TIOYAVd I b8 190BM 001412 T20T/0E/E 050-120ZAD
1202+ JUBWILIBAOD
/M S3XVL TIOUAVd F110€ JLICTIEDS) 00112  1202/0£/¢ 050-1Z0ZGD
1202-¢-b
/M S3XYL TI0UAVd 9L'lb oynbsop 001412 120Z/0E/E 050-120ZaD
120Z-7-+
/M SIXYL TI0UAYd 0b'66 syed Q0141 1Z0Z/0EfE 050-120Za2
120Z-7-+
3/M SAXVL TIOYAVd 865 abeurelq Augen voId 00117 120Z/0%/E 050-1Z0ZaD
S6'SZE'ETL S6°5ZE'CT 6+0-12070D (MOL
SETSL'E 000 yuRg WaLRnos 15414 SOTTOT (&0L
uondudsaq uoipesues) Ipasd ng2Q 313L wauedag JUL 1D pCD 19 39eQ 210943 Q1 uoIssas



NIVLSYHD 334 SONNJ 4SNI 00°0T jueg LIayInos sy SOTT0T  T20Z/91/¢ 150-12020)
sableyn
00°0 00°0T g saa4 Buipioday T6+€1S (2101
sableyr
NIVLSYHD 334 SANNS 4SNI 0001 em R 5394 Buipioday I6pEIS  TZ0OZ/OL/E 150-120Z0D
10°182 0070 Hueg LIRLINOS ISy SOTTOT (eIl
513791 Y3THO HIOM
"TI¥D NO TZ0Z HOWYIW  TO'T18C Jueg UIBYINOS 15014 SOTIOT  1T0Z/TL/E 150-120Z70D
00°0 107182 aucydapy, STPEIS 18301
S.1379v1L Y3QY0 NPOM
T2 NO TZ0Z HOUYKW 10°182 12eMm auoydapL SIPEIS  120T/2T/E 150-12020D
59'6£L°E S9'64L°E 050-120ZAaD [@oL
SY6LLE 000 jueg WIBLINOS 15114 SOTTOT 1?01
120Z-¢-
I/M SIXVL TIOUAYd  E1°S2T SOTTOT  TZ0Z/OE/E 050-1Z02a2
120Z-Z-¥
/M SAXYL TIOYAVd 10021 SOTIOT  TZOZ/OE/E 050-1Z02a2
120Z-2-
I/MSINVL TIOUAYd  99°EHS SOT10T  T20Z/0E/E 050-120Za2
120Z-7-¥
/M SAXVL TIOUAVd  0£79TE SOT10T  120Z/0E/E 050-1202AD
120Z-2-
/M SAXVL TI0UAVd  Eb'8T SOTI0T  1Z0Z/0E/E 050-1202AD
1202-2-
/M SIXYL TIOYAYd  19'85 SOTI0T  1Z0Z/0t/e 0S0-1Z02QD
1202-2¢
I/M SIXYL TIO¥AYd 18892 SOTTOT  TZOZ/OE/E 050-120202
1202-2-
I/M SIXVL TIOYAYd  Z20'E62 SOTIOT  [20Z/0E/e 050-1202a2
1702-C-
3/M SIXVL TIOUAVd 9 ECL SOTI0T  T120Z/0E/E 0S0-1202Q0
120Z-7-+
3/M SIXVL TIOYAYY  BTH8L SOTT0T  120Z/0S/e 050-T207AD
1202-2-+
/M SIXVL TI08AVd  PT'TOE SOTTOT  1T0Z/0E/E 0S0-120Z0D
uondusaq uoIesURl | wpa1d g2q apL usuedag ANLO |pol 19 ajeq sapay3 QI uoisses

SIUBWIBSINGSK] Ysed - suonoesuel| 1abpa [esauas) palsod
PuIsIq yuswanordw e uuds



P 00b'ES TH'00P'ES [0l podsy
10°509 10°500 150-170Z00 1201
00251 0070 jURg UIBLINGS 1514 SOTTOT 1=I0L
SINIWIAOYIWL
NIVIW d1YM
86-SMN AI8 OL NOLLV.LIANI D0°£ST jueg wiauyines 1said S0T101 1zoe/ez/e 150-1202QD
000 007481 Bususapy (2631 08bETS 101
SINIWIAOUdIWE
NIVIN HILYM
86-5N QI8 OL NOILYLIANI 00°/ST Jem Buisniaapy (2637 08pEIS  1202/82/€ 150-1202aD
00°Z5T 000 jueg WISLRNOS 1514 SOTTOT [e10L
SNIVIA daLvm 3TvaaNId
QI8 OL NOLLYLIANI  00°ZST Jueg wWaLRnos 1514 SOTIOL  TZ0Z/8Z/€ 150-12020D
00'0 00' 28T Buismusapy €697 08PEIS 1901
SNIVIN d431¥M FTVQINId
Q18 OL NOLLVLIANI 00°25T Janem Buisnianpy 2657 08bEIS  170Z/8Z/€ 150-12020D
00°01 00'0 Jueg UISLRNOS 1su1d SOTTOT [E30L
uonduISSQ) UONIBSURL ] PRI 1324 9)3LL Juaunuedaq EHTIRDY apoD 19 ajeq 2A0943 QI voisses

SJuUDWSSINGSI YSED - suonoesuel] Jabpa eiauat) palsod
PusIg Juawaacadwg ayeq bupds



1OVILNOD JUBWILIBAOS)
TN XOUIX INFWAYAYIAO ONNF3Y 29°ST [243USS) s3l/ddns 3040 OIS£TIS  1202/T/s 120-12024D
00°0 ¥0°ZS Jueg wiIN0S 1514 SOTTOT |@30L
LOVHINGD
TYNIH XOYIX INTWAYAAIAO ONNITY 0z's 1312MIISeA SOT10T  10%fe/e 120-120740
12VdINGD
NI XOUIX LNIWAYJIIAC GNNITY 0z's syied SOTTOT  1Z0Z/Z/E 120-12074D
JOVHLNGD
TYNIZ XOU3X INFWAVDI3AC ANNA3FY 10T Suimon 107 SOT10T  120Z/Z/% 120-12029D
LOVYINOD
IYNIH XOYIX LNFWAVIISAQ ONNITY 19'51 =M SOTIOT  120Z/T/E 1Z0-120Z7WD
1OVYLINOD JUIIUISADE)
IVYNIH XOUIX LNIWAYIYIAO ONNIFY 29°ST [ei2URD  Hjueg uRYINos sid SOTIOT  1Z0Z/2/E 120-120T4D
007002 00002 610-120T4D 1901
SOAIBSIY
pund |eJauas
00°00T 000 - bugesedo 106T0T (2301
SINIDSIY
S2]RIDOSSY JUSWUIBA0D) pund |elaussy
Y UMOJY [ UORBUOE AJRSISAIUUY W30S 00'00T [e12UzD) - bugesado 106101 1202/1/¢ 610-12024D
SNOLLYNOQ
AJYSYIAINNY
000 00°00T HL0S LORILSIA ZI6T0T 1901
SNOLLYNOQ
$2)B1055Y JUDLILIDACD) AYYSUIAINNY
B UMOIG [ UONRUOG AIRSIDAINLY 305 00"00T [213US5) HL10S 1oRILSIA ZI6TOT  120Z/1/€ 610-120242
awodug
00°00T 000 SNO3UE|{E051 W £0669¢€ 1201
$2]e1D08SY JUSLILLIDAOD aWwoau]
J UMOIQ [ UCRRUDQ AlRSIaAMULY LAOS  00°C0T [eua9 SNOJUERISIW £0669€  TTOT/T/E 610-12024D
000 00001 jueg uBLINGS 15414 SOTTOT 5901
SILIDOSSY JUBLULLIBAOL)
% UMOIg [ UoRRUOQ AIRSIDAIUUY YIDS 00°00T [eRURS  ueg WIBYINos s SOTI0T  120T/1/e 610-12024D
uendunsag uondesuel| upan 1920 =] SIL 1 3p03 19 21eQ A3 QI uoissas
wauedaq

PUSIq Judwaaoddwy axye bunds

51d1a09y ysed - suonoesues) 1a6pa |eraULD Palsod



000 8514211 Jueg WaYINos 154 SOTTOT €101
1150d3Q LNIWSSISSY XL 85 T/LTL Buimoly 307 ueg LIBLINOS 1SI1] SOTIOT  1Z0Z/vT/E Z2Z0-12024D
$0'ZS0'T $0°ZS0’T 120-1Z0ZYD 18301
SoAJasay
pund [RJauas)
00°005 000 - bugesadp TO6TOT |230L
L=TNELS) |
ANAWINDA Q1314 JUBLILISACD pund [eJsusn
NOLLYNOQ AYYSHIAINNY HI0S 007005 [EIED) - Bunesadp 106101  TE0T/6/E 120-1Z074D
SNOILLYNOQ
AUVSHIAINNY
000 00°00S H10S 1O1¥1SIa Z16107 2oL
SNOLLYNOG
ANIWAIND3 sa31d WSWUIDADD AdYSHIAINNY
NOLLYNOQ AYVSYIAINNY HLOS 00°005 [eJausD H10S 1o14.1s1a TI6T0T  1Z0Z/6/C 120-120242
EllTent) |
00005 00°0 SNOSUE}[PISIN £0669€ 1401
AIN3IWCING3 SA1314 UBWUIBACE) PWOodUT
NOILYNOQ AJVSYIAINNY H10S  00°00S [esauan SNoaUR|IBIS| W £0669€  1T0Z/6/E 120-12024D
00°0 00°008 HUEQ LIBLINOS J5uly SOTIO0T 1MoL
LINIWdIND3 ST JUSWILLISAS)
NOLLYNOQ AYVSHIAINNY HLOS 00°008 [2J2UD  Hueg UIBINOS 1514 SOITOT  120Z/6/€ 120-1Z024D
$0°CS 000 sai|ddns 22140 OTSETS 12301
1OVHINOD
IYNIS XOU3IX INIWAVAHIAQ ONNAY  0Z'S JAEeMISeM 0ISE1S  fzoeTfe/c 120-120242
1OVHINGD
YNNI XOUIAX LNIWAVIYINO ANNSAY 0Z'S syled OISETS  TZ0T/e/E 120-120Z49D
LOVIINGD
TYNIZ XOUIX LNIWAYAYIAC GNN43Y TH0T Buimo 107 OISETS  1202/2/E 120-T2024D
1OVULNOD
TWNI XOUIX INTWAVAHIAO ANN4TY  19°ST I3eMm 0TSEIS  120Z/Z/€ 120-12024D
uoRdLsaq LORIBSURLL w13 1g=q 3pIL UL 1O 3P0 19 3eq 3npayl gl uoisses
waswpedaqg

sdiznay yse) - suonpesuel) sabpa jessuan palsod
PUISIT Juswaacidwr e bulidg



$IUBLUSSISSY

ER/SETT 000 0D [e18U3D 0025ZE i0L
JUILILLIBAOD SiURLISSoSSY
1150430 LN3WSSISSY X¥L  €8°256°T1T [-AENEL) "JA0D) [EIBUSS 00252 1T0T/ve/E 220-1202¥D
SIUWSSISSY
£5°2TH'TT 000 abeuieug 00161E 12301
SJUILISSISSY
1150430 LNFWSSASSY X¥L  £9°22H'T1 abeureig abeuweua 0OI6IE  TT0Z/vTit 720-1Z024D
+0°0F STE59°0€ 3ueg WaLpnos s SOTTOT 1oL
1150430 LNIFWSSISSY XV L £L'S1E opnbsoly SOTT0T  120Z/b2/E 7T0-120Z74D
1150430 LNIWSSISSY XV.L £4'S00°T 546N yeens SOTIOT  120e/ve/E TT0-12024D
1150430 LNIWSSISSY XVL ££°9v6'S sed SOTTOT  1202/¥T/E T20-17024D
11S0d3A LNIWSSISSY XL £5°22HTT abeurig coTIOr  1202/v2/E Z0-12024D
JUBWILLIBACE)
1150d3A LN3WSSISSY XVL £8'296'TT [ZETEL SOTIOT  120Z/%EfE 220-120242
1ISOdIA INFWSSIASSY X¥L  $0'0F Sjed  jueg WBYINos ISl SOIT0T  T20Z/%Z/E 2T0-120Z242
00'0 »0'0b 5§39 OISO Xe| STEETS [20L
11SOd3A INFWSSIASSY XYL F00F sped 5394 UORDaYI0D XeL BIEEIS  TL0T/VT/E 2T0-120Z4D
£SPEE'T 000 SUSWSSISSY SHjJed 00ZLPE 19901
11S0d3A INIWSSASSY XVL  ESPECT syled 5JUBLISSISSY SHed 00ZLPE  1Z0T/%TIE 720-120790
PLESE £SHEE'T JUB WIAYINOS 15114 SOTTOT 1901
1150430 LNIWSSISSY XvL ESPEET syed SOTTI0T  1Z0Z/bZ/e 7Z0-1Z0742
1150430 LNIWSSASSY X¥L  HT'ESE Bumol 107 ueg uisynos s SOTTOT  TZ0T/ve/E T20-1Z0T9D
00°0 pIESE $394 UONIIOD XBL STEETS &0l
1150430 LNIWSSIASSY XV.L PTESE Bumoly 107 $934 UOMDAY|OD Xe] QIEEIS  1202/%T/E ZZO-170T4D
SJUaLLISSassyY
85°TLL'T1T 00'0 Buimoly 107 T06EE (2301
SYUDUISSISSY
1I1S0d3q LNIWSSISSY Xyl  8S°TLL'TI Buimoly 107 Buimop 107 106EpE  Te0ZibE/E 720-12079D
uopdudsag uopoesuel| wpa1) plelq| L UL 8po3 1o 2120 2343 Qj uoissas
Waupedag

sudieoay ysed) - suonodesuel) 156pa |ersuss) paisod
Puysiq Juawaaosdwy axeq Sundg



2110373 JUSILIBAOS) Tt et |

HIWIVd NHO( AYYSHIAINNY H10S 00°00T jedsUR9 SNOIUE|EOSIN £0669¢ 1202/92/¢ £20-12024D

00’0 00°001 jueq ulayinos 1shd SOTTOT [=90L
JMY103713 JUBWILIBAOS)

HIWTYd NHOE AYVYSYIAINNY HL0S 00°00F {_1U39 jueg WaInos 3sdi4 SOT10T 1z0z/9Z/E £20-1200dD
PLTLO'SE PI°TLO'SE 2Z0-120ZdD 19990
09°616 000 Jjueg wWaLyinos sy SOTEOT |80,

11S0dAT LNIFWSS3ISSV XVL iF'6 oynbsoy SOTT0T T20z/ve/e TZO-120TU0
LISOd30 LNIWSSISSY XL 91'0€ swbn 19248 SOTI0T 1z0z/ve/e 220-1202dD
11S0Od30 LNIWSSISSY Xy 0r'841 Sjled SOTI0T 1202/ve/€ €Z0-T20dD
11S0d30 LN3WSS3ISSY XVl £8°CPE abeuieig SOTI0T 120z/veie €Z0-T20TdD
WBLULIZAOD
11S0d30 LNIWSSISSY XL bL85E |RiBURD Jueg Wsnos 1siig SOr10T 1z0Z/v2/t TT0-120TU0
00’0 09'616 S394 UORD9I0) Xel BIELTS €301
1150430 LINIWSSIASSY XV.L 4 4] ounbsopy 81LETS 120Z/v2/E 220-120240
11S0d3a INJWSSIASSY XL 91'0g s3ybr 39345 SILETS 1202/vTiE ¢e0-1202dD
11SOd30 LNIWSSIASSY XVL 0F'8L1 SHled 8ILETS 1z0z/vefe ¢C0-120TdD
1IS0dAA INJWSSISSY XL £8'ZhE abeuleiq 81LET1S 120Z/¥2/< ZT0-1202YD
JURWUIBAOL)
LISCdIq LNIWSSISSY XL bLBSE |espuaD) S394 uonaayjoD XeL BIELTS 1202/ve/E T20-12029D
JUDLLSSASSY
£4°S1E 000 o3Nbso 006ERE 18901
JUSWSSISSY
1IS0d3Qa LNIIWSSISSY XL £L8TE oynbsoly oynbsop 006ebE 1z0z/ve/e 720-120¢dD
SJUBWISSISSY
£b°S00°T 00’0 wbnas 00TEPE [RA0L
SILUDLUSSASSY
11S0d30 LNJWSSISSY XYL £5'S00°T sibn 9308 wbn s 00TEPE 1202/¥T/c 7e0-120240
£2'9b6'S 000 SIUBLLISSaSSY S)Ied 00ZLbE |90
1150d3G LNIWSSISSY XvL £479%6°S syjed SIUDUISSTSSY SHIed 00ZLbE 1Z0zZ/ve/e ZT0-12024D
uonduISaA uoIpesSUeL | upaLD 31g3q ENT UL 1D B3P0 19 Fleq a2yl Q] uoIsses
Ruedag

sydisoay yse) - suonsesue. ] Jabpa |eJaURD PEISed
Pwsiqg Juswaacsdwy axe bupds



JUBLIUIDACT) odUT
SdlNd IMW ASVHIAINNY HLO0S 00°00S |elauacy SNOAURYPDISIY £0669¢  1Z0T/9T/E £20-1Z02490
000 00005 jueq Wwayinos Jsiidy SQTIOT [eloL
JUSWUIBACE)
SdiWNd IMIW ADYHIAINNY HLO0S 007005 [BlaURD) jueq weynos Jsiid SOTIOT  T2oz/oz/c £20-1Z02AD
awooug
00002 00°0 SNO2UR(|ZDSIW £0669¢ 19901
JUBWLLISAOD) aWozuI
02dvaY AVSYIAINNY HLOS 007002 [el3uad) Snoaue||=20s! W £0669E  TZ0Z/92/E £20-TZ024D
000 0000z Jueg wBnos sy SOTTOT |€10L
JUSWILIDAOS)
02dVAaY AVSYIAINNY HLOS 00°00Z [e1URD) jueg walnos 1504 SOTT0T  TZ0Z/9t/t £¢0-TZ024D
awoduf
00°00% oo'o SNoaUe||3oS!W £0669¢€ 19301
ANVAINOD JUSWILIZADD SWoIu]
3dId JHIdWI AIVSHIAINNY HLOS 00°00% |eJauRs SnosUR|IRosIW £0669E  TZ0Z/9Z/¢ £20-12029D
0070 00°00F jueg WIBUINos 3514 SOTTOT =901
ANVAIWOD JUDLUILLIDACS)
3dId FHIdiNT AUVSITAINNY HLOS 00°00% |elausD yueg winos isiy4 SOTIOT  120T/9¢/t £20-1202d4D
swon
00°005°Z 000 SNOBURYRIS]IW £0669¢€ €301
URLILISADD WO
HLIWS ¥ 9TvdD AYVSHIAINNY H10S 00'005Z [elauag Snoaue|PsiW £0669€  TZ0Z/9Z/¢ £20-120240
000 00°005C Jueg wiayInos Jsunf SQOTT0T im0l
JUSLIUISAOL)
HLIWS ¥ 219D AYYSHIAINNY HLO0S 00°005° |es2uag jueg uayinos isuy SOTTOT  120Z/9Z/¢ £20-120242
3wod]
007001 0a'0 SNOIUB| 208N £0669E 14901
uonduzsag uonpesuel| UpaI> igeq L SRLTD 2pCD 9 2. 3A3LT qr uolssss
alwpedaq

sidieaey yses - suopoesuel) Jabpa |eiRURS) paIsod
PuIsIA Juswaaosdwi axyer buuds



89°98¢TS 829°98+°1S 12301 poday
057796 05°296 PC0-TZ0ZYD 1|0
05°296 00°0 Juawaiojdwaun TSZETS [|I0L
0Z60Y10 XV.L INIWADIIWNITY
LNIWAYIIE3AO GNNITY 05'296 1378 Wwakodwaun 152€18  TZ0T/6t/E $20-120T4D
000 08°796 Jueg wayinos 1siid SOTIQT (=01
0260410 Xv.L LNIWAOTdWIIY
ANIFWAYAIIAO ANNSTY 05296 191eM jueg Waynos 1514 SOTIOT 1z0Z/61/c #Z20-120242
00°00Z' 00002t £20-12024D =01
wodug
00'005 00°0 SNoIUe||R3sIY £0669¢ 2101
AYOMIAN JUDLILIZAOS) W0dUY
AVL NY TV AYVSYIAINNY HLO0S 007005 jeJsuan SNOJUL|RISIIY £0660L  T20T/9Z/€ £20-T20249D
000 00°00S jueg WweyInog isity SOTTOT (|01
NHOMLIN JUSLIUIDADL)
AVE NYTV AYVSHIAINNY HL0S 00°005 (esauay jueg waynos 1siiy SOTTOT  1202/9T/t £20-120240
WO
00°00S 000 Sno2UR (2051 £0669¢ €101
uonduasaq uonoesugl | npad ngaqQ SALL SL 1D apod 1o 2. 3AIPRY3 @l uoisseg
wswpedag

sydianay ysed - suonoesues| 1abpe [essuss pa1sod

PLISIg Juawaaosdw] ajeq bunds



IWd $£:22:20 TZ/0E/E *31eQ

#80-TCOCAL I230L

19°¢ 19°¢
1SIYIINI Quvos
JLVIS 1Z0Z Advndgad 220 Buimoly 107 WO 153193U] 00TI9c  T20Z/s/t $80-T20ZAC
1S3IUALNI QuvOd
JLVIS TZ0T AdYNYa3d wo Buimoly 107 ¥ pung piecq aje1s 002101 TZOT/S/E $80-TZ0ZAC
1SFYIINI gyvod
ALVLS 1207 AdvNyYa3d 821 12)BM SLUODU] 1S3I2U] 00118€  1Z0Z/S/e +80-TZ0ZAL
1S3Y3INI uv0g v pung
3LYLS 1707 AdvNyg3d 8T1 1918 Y 9 Y pieog 315 00ET0T  T20Z/s/e #80-TZO0ZAL
1S3YIINI Quv0a
JLYLS 1207 A¥VNYE3d  #'1 131em BLOIU] 153I)U] 00T19€  120Z/s/€ $80-TZ0ZAC
1STYILNI Q¥vod
JLV1S TZ0Z Advnydad 1 |3EM W pund pleog RIS 00ZI0T  T20E/5/E ¥80-120ZAL
1S343INI QYv0a UBLILISACSD)
ALVIS 1207 AdvnyYgad  9€'0 IENED] BWOUJ 1539U] 00I19¢  120T/5/¢ $80-120ZAL
1S3YALINI QUvOg JUBUILIBA0G ¥ pung
JLVLS TZ0Z Advnya3d 1] [[AEHED) ¥ B Y pieog 3)ns 0DETOT  IZ0T/S/E #80-1Z20ZA[
1S3YAINI Quvod UBWUIDAOD
JLV1S 1707 Advnyg3d 1€°0 |esRul9 3LWODUT I5949IU] 00TT19E  1Z0T/S/E $80-TZ0ZAL
1SIYIUANT Quveod JUBWIWLIBADS)
31V1S 1202 Advndg3d 1£0 [es2UaD ¥ pung pieog 31e3s 0oZTOT  1T0Z/S/C $80-TTOTAL
95°CIE 95°¢1¢ £80-TZ0ZA[ 12301
1SIUALNI 1IW
AINOW TZ0Z AYvnydad  vI'€01 Bumol 307 00119 TZ0T/S/E £80-120ZAL
ISTUALINI DIW
ANOW TZ0Z AYYNY83d  +1°£0T 1M 00T19€  1Z0Z/8/E £80-TZ0ZAL
LSTUILNT LW
AINOW TZ0Z A¥vNyg3d  8Z°901 abeureig JWCoUT 1S3BL 00119 1Z0Z/5/E £80-120ZAC
LSIYILINT DI
AINOW TZ0Z Auvnyg3ad $1°£01 Buimoty 307 €1610T  1202/s/¢ £80-120ZAC
1STHALINI i
ASNOW TZ0Z Advnyg3d PIEDT REem £I610T  120Z/5/¢ £80-1Z0CAL
1STUIUINE LAW 1Y
AINOW T20Z Advnde3d 87'90T abeuseig AINOW-a54 £I610T  TTOT/S/E £80-TT0ZAC
uonduISA) UoIDRSURIL npasn 193g 9pIL Juauniedaq 3P 1D 2poD 1O e 3Ryl QI uolssas

SILQUT [BLINOL A|JIUCH - Suondesuet) JaBpsT |essuss) palsod
PISIG JawAosdwr et Guuds



Wd PEIZZ:Z0 T2/0E/E 2leq

1S3H3LINI JUBLLILIBAOL) DIAIRS
SSY1D T4 1202 Advndg3d 9T'9 leseUss W2Q Y1S-44S 06101  1Z0Z/S/E S80-120TAC
1STYILNI
SSV1D 14 1207 Advnug3ad  £8°0 sy6r 19248 SWOdU] 1S3UR] ODIYI9E  120Z/S/E S80-1Z0TAC
L1STHILNI saAIR5DY
SSYTD W 1207 Advniugsd £5°0 siybrivens b 1s - Sunesadp €06T0T  1ZoT/S/E S80-TZ0ZAC
L1SIYIUNI
SSVID 4 1207 Advniygas  +0'0 Sped BWOdU] 5a83U] 00119 1ZOZ/S/C S80-1Z0ZAL
1S393INI 5aA1859Y
SSY12 14 1207 AdvMigad ¥0'0 sped Sped - bugessdp Z06T0T  TZ0Z/S/E S80-T1ZOZAL
1S3HILINE JBLUIRADD
SSYID 14 TZ0Z AYvNYE3d 6£°99 [es3uURS) 0D 352133U] 00T19€  T1ZOZ/9/E S80-1Z0ZAL
SBAIDSY
1S343LINI JUILIBAOL) pund |esauan
SSY1D 14 1707 AYvnigda3d 6£°99 [elauss - Bunesad T0610T  120T/5/€ 680-120TAL
1S3Y3LINI
SSY1D 4 TZ0Z AYVNYg3d 820 oynbsop awWoou] 35aI8u] 00T19€  1202/5/¢ S80-TZOTAL
oynbsoly
1S3Y3ALNI - JusLwsdelday
SSY1D H 1202 AdvNygad 8T°0 0)Nbsol 3 |emauzy POBIOT  TTOZ/S/E S80-TZ0ZAL
1S3HIINI
SSYID Td 1202 AdVNYEad  8T0 ssed SWOIU 1543U] 00119  tzoT/S/c S80-TZOZAC
ed
1S3Y3LINT - }awaoe|day
SSYID 14 TZ0Z Advnygad 820 sied B [emauay ZOBIOT  TZ0Z/S/E SBO-TZOZAL
1STYTLINI
SSY1D 74 1Z0Z AdvVNYE3d  60°T abeusesg AWooU] 3534U] 00119 TZ0Z/S/E S80-1Z0ZAL
1S343LINI uwasedoy
SSYTD 1 TZ0T AdvNia3d 60T abeuieig B [emauDYy 008TI0T  T20T/5/¢ 580-120ZAL
L1STUAUINI
SSY1D 14 1Z07 Aygvnygad  zZ0'9 sbeuie)q BUI0IU 1SUAU] 00TE9E  IZ0E/S/E 580-120ZAC
1S3IHILINI abeueiq
SSY1D 14 1Z0Z AYVN483d z079 abeuiesg - saAIRsaYy (eyded 10101 1T0ZfS/c S80-TZ0ZA(
1S3Y3LNI JIBWUIRAOS)
SSVID 14 1202 AYvnda3d 102 (2I2USD 3WOIU] 3531 00TTI9E  TZ0Z/5/E S80-TZOTAC
1S3Y3INI JUSLLIUIBAOE)
SSY1D T 1202 AvyNya3d 102 [eJauas) pung AsuaBiawg 009101  120Z/5/€ S80-1ZOTAL
uogdiasag uondesues | upary 1geq anIL wawpedsg ML 1D 2po3 19 31eQ AR Q[ uoissas

saLQU3 |ewnor AJYIUol - suonoesuelj 1s6paT |elsuas psod
Pusiq yuswaroldwy e buadsg



Wd b£:2Z:20 1Z/08/E 2380

LSIYILNI

SSYT1D 1207 AUvNYa3s  #2°0 e SLWODUT 3543IU] 00T19¢  1Z0Zfs/t S80-TZ0ZAL
1S3YILNI $3AY3SIY

SSY1) 14 1207 Advinyg3d 20 g 1L:F Ndvd Ndva OI6T0T  120Z/S/€ S80-TZ0TAL
1STYILINI JUILIUISAOLY

SSY1D 14 1207 AdvnEg3d  /8'1 [IETTES) awoou] JsIU] O0ITO9E  TZ0Z/S/E §80-TZOTAC
1STIIINI JUBLILIDACD

SSY1D 14 1207 Advinyg3d 81 [)3U3D  S2AIS9Y (BUUDSISY 906101  1Z20Z/s/t S80-1Z0TAC
1SIYILNI

SSY1D 14 1207 Advidg3d 8291 131emMarsem 2LUODU] 1S3IA)U] 00TI9E  T120Z/S/E S80-TZ0ZAC
JSIYALNI SII9S 192Q

SSYI1D 14 1202 Advnyg3as 8791 Jajemalsep J9)EMASEM-JHS 206107  120T/S/E S80-TZ0TAL
A1STHALNI

SSYID T4 1Z0Z AdvN¥g3d  +2°0 Buimory 107 aWoDU 153193U] 0DTI9E  1Z0Z/S/E $80-1Z0TAL
L1STHILINI

SSV1D 4 1202 Advnyg3d ¥2°0 Bumoly 107 52AIRS3Y [PULIDSISd 9D6I0T  TZOZ/S/E S80-TZOTAL
15343INI

SSV1D T TZ0Z AdvNY83d  S0°TT Bumoly 107 WOV IS8T 00TT9E  TZoT/s/E S80-TZOZAL
1S343INI

SSY1D 14 1207 AdvnYg3d 50°CT Buimoly 107 anRs9y bugessdp 006101  TTOT/S/E $80-TZOZAL
1S3UIUINI

SSY1D 14 1202 AYVNYE3d 6+ Buimoly 107 awooul 153U 00119 TE0Z/S/t $80-1Z0ZAL
1S3YILNI Justusde|day

SSY1D 14 120Z Advndg3d 6b°C Buimol 107 B [emMaUY 008101  T20Z/S/E SBO-1Z0ZAC
1STYILNI

SSY12 T 1207 AdVNdg3d vEZ =Eem 2wWodu s3] 0OTT9E  TZ0Z/S/E S80-1Z0ZAL
1S3¥3INI

SSYTD 1 1202 Advnya3d PTL Jaem ansasay Bupesado 00610T  TZ0Z/S/E SB80-TZOTAC
1S3YALINI

SSYID T3 1207 A¥YNY83d  92°6€ Jaem SLIODU ISM] 00119 120Z/s/¢ S80-1Z0TAL
LSTHUIUNI Juswadedey

SSYID T4 1202 AYvNyg3d 92'6¢ 191EeM 7 |emauay oo8IOT  1202/5/¢ 580-120CAC
1SIUILNI

SSY1D 14 TZ0Z A¥YNY¥E3d 1791 420eM BWODUT 351U] 00119 TZ0Z/S/c S80-TZ0ZAL
L15THILNI Isem

SSV1D 1 1202 AvNya3d 1291 Jaiem - SaAI3S9Y |epded 004101  TZ0T/S/E 580-TZ0ZAL
15343UNI UBLULIRACS)

SSYID 4 TZ0Z AdvNnygad 919 |esusny 2WOodU] ISAIBU] 00I19€  TT0T/S/E S8O-TZ0ZAL

uondudsaq uondesuel] wpa10 1g=2a an1L wawpedag 2L 19 apa3 19 e sAPaY3 Q1 uoissas

$alQuUg [euinor Ajyuoty ~ suondesuel) sabpa [eIausd pIIsed
PUSIg Jwdwaaocsdwr ey bunds



b iebey

Wd PEIZ2:20 1Z/0L/E 918Q

00°008'6 00°008'6 680-TZOTAC 1201
uswaeday
YOO INO 13ddvD>  00°006'F =em B [eMauY 0£9€TS  T20Z/ETiE 680-1Z0ZAL
YOO INO L3dUvD 00'006'F Jem Aepng jmded 009ETS  TZOZ/ETiE 680-T1Z0TAL
uawRoe|day
YOO AND 134UYD  00°006'F abeure:qg B [emauay 0£9€TS  T1Z02/€e/E 680-1Z0ZAL
W00 NG 13dHYD 00'006'% abeureiq AepnQ jepde) 009€1S  T1Z0Z/€2/E 680-T120ZAL
[4ara! 44! 880-TZOTAL |R10L
1430 1D3YA0D OL 1SOd 2EZT sy6 19248 0ZSEIS  T1Z0Z/EE/E 880-TZ0TAL
JUBWILIRADS)
143Q 1234402 01 1S0d r4 4 [es2URD ab&sod 0ZSEIS  1Z0T/Ee/tE 880-TZ0TAL
L6'68T 26681 £80-TZOZAL [£10L
1430 1D3Y40D 0L IAOW ~ 00°SZ abeueiq TPSETS  120T/eLfe £80-TZOTAC
JUBWILIDACE
Ld3d LI3FP0D OL IA0W 00°52 [esaua9 sdysiaquuay THSETS  TTOR/TT/E £80-TZOTAL
1430 1D3YE0D OL 3A0W  £8'E oynbsoly 0ZSEIS  TT0T/EE/E £80-TZ0ZAL
1433 1034400 OL 3AOW  Z0°TT jied 0TSETS  TeoT/TeiE £80-TZ0TAE
1430 1DFWHOD OL 3A0W  80°0bT abeuleig 0T8€1s  Tede/eT/e £80-TZ0TAL
UBWILIBADS)
1d3a 130D OL 3A0W £6'P91 Jerausn abesod 02S£1S  T120Z/ee/E £80-TTOZAL
67681 677681 S80-TZ0OZAL (2901
1S3YILNI JUBWILLIRACD
SSYID 14 120Z AYYNYg3d 810 |eRURD BWOdU 153181U] 00T19¢  120Z/5/¢ 580-TZ0ZAL
SNOLLYNOQ
1S3¥31INI UBILIBACD AYYSHIAINNY
SSY1D 72 1202 Advinuead 810 |esouan HL0S 10I41SIa ZI6101  120Z/S/¢ S80-1Z0ZAL
1STY3INI
SSYID W T20Z AdvVNYg3d 62§ 1em awodu] 53183U] 00TT9E  1202/5/¢ S80-120ZAL
1SIYILNI RS
SSYT1D T4 120T AdvNyg3d 6E°S aem 19aQ R1em - J9S 116101  TZ0Z/S/E S80-1Z0ZAL
uondudsaq uondesuery Ipand PT-C] apIL awedaq 2NIL 1D 3poD 19 ANeq aapayl aI uoissas

S3aLQUT [eWINOL AJYIUOLY - Suopdesurl] JabBpay |esauas) paiscd

1UISI JUsWIAcIdWT 2y e Bulids



Wd bE:ZT:70 TZ/0e/€ 21eQ

g abeyg
1mm Dsow g J8rem
‘SIHOM 1S TZ0T HOUYIW 65Zp5°0¢E Jem U0 J2IRMI)SEM 5010z TZ0Z/OS/E Z60-1Z0ZAL
L DSOW anuaAFy
‘SIHDI IS TZ0Z HOYYW  65°ZHS'0E Jajemarsem Jaemalsepm 00SEPE  TZOT/OE/E 760-120ZAC
LMm OSOKW
‘SLHOIN 1S T20Z HOUYW 65ZbS’0E JTemISEeM SOTI0T  TZOT/OE/E Z60-120TAL
LA ‘DSOK
'SIHOM 1S 1707 HOUYW  9£°9ST°Z RN OJUeg wIBRNOS 15113 SOTTOT  TZ0Z/0EfE T60-1Z0TAL
LAMM DSOW
‘SIHOM 1S TZ0Z HO¥YIW 9£'981'Z Brm Z0TL0Z  T20Z/0E/E 260-TZ0TAL
MM DSOW [1E]
‘SIHOTT 1S TZ0Z HOYVIW ~ 9£°951°C ounbsop Ja1eM U oUNbsop 00eebs  120Z/0E/E 260-TZ0ZAL
1 DSoW
'SLHSIT 1S T20Z HOUYIW 9£951'2 ounbsop SOTTIOT  1202/0¢/€ T60-120ZA0
MM DSOW
'SLHSIT 1S TZ0Z HOYYW  +9'198"9 Jepm dueg ulsLanos s SOTTOT  1Z0T/0L/E T60-TZ0ZAL
L ‘DSow g Jaem
'SLHOT 1S 1207 HOYYW $9°7980 J3em uo sybn 13205 101202 T20T/0E/E 760-TZ0TAL
L ‘BSoW na
'SIHOI 1S TZ07 HOYVIW  $9°198'0 subr 199ns 1orem uo subn as 00£6bE  T1Z0Z/0E/E 760-T20TAC
MM DSoW
‘SIHOT 1S T20T HOUYW $9'198'9 sYbNsans  dueg WISLnos 1sad SOTTOT  TZ0Z/0E/E 260-1Z02A0
00'0Sk'y 00'05+'p 160-TZ0ZAL [€30L
SaAIBSY
SNOILYNQO AYYSYIAINNY pun4 |es3uas)
H10S ¥34SNvHl  00°0St'F s)yb 1eeas - bunessdo 10610T  1202/92/€ 160-1Z0TAL
SNOILYNOQ
SNOLLYNOO AYYSYIAINNY AYYSYIAINNY
HL0S Y34SNYYL 00'05b'v sy6n ens HL10S 1DOTY1SId TI6I0T  TT0Z/9T/E 160-120ZAL
00°S5°ET 00°S/5°ET 060-TZOZAL 12301,
AYLLNO TLIdYD J0d annes 1g2q
SSVID 14 WO HI4SNVEL  00°S£S°ET IaemaIsem 191EMINSEM-TUS 806107  120Z/9Z/t 060-T20ZAL
AYLLNO TYLIYD ¥04
SSVT1D T4 WOUL Y3JSNYYL D0SLS'ET Jo1emM3ISeM  Yueg WiBLnos 1sud §OIT0T  1202/9Z/¢ 060-TZ0ZAL
uondudsag uolpesuRlL wpa 192Q apiL wauwedaq 2L 1D P00 1D 2eq aAnsaY3 QI uoIssas

$3QUT {BLINOL ARIUOL - Suonesuel) JaBpaT [RJUR9 P31S0d
PUySIg Juawanosdwi] aye Guuds



g :abey

Wd $€:72:20 1Z/0E/E 91eQ

£6'£99°/01 £6'€59°£0T [0 poday
8I'TZT'6L 8T IZ1'6L ¢60-TZ0CAL 1e90L
LMW 'OSOW
‘SIHOI 1S TZ0Z HOYYW  65°THS'0E |p  dueg WAYIN0S 1S SOTIOT  EZ0Z/0E/E Z60-TZOTAL
uondusaq uoldesues| wpa 19=g 3L usupedag L 1o ?apa7 19 2eq aA9Y3 Q] uolssag

$3L0UT [BLINOL A[LUOL - Suonpesue:! 136pa [eIs3uas) palsod
PLISI Judwsaocsdwy axe] suudsg



SPRING LAKE

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
Non-Ad Valorem Tax Receipts
Fiscal Year 2021-General Fund

DATE GROSS DISCOUNT COMM POSTAGE NET
11/3/2020 $27,707.04 $831.20 $26,875.84
11/18/2020 $74,490.10 $2,234.70 $72,255.40
11/19/2020 $73,849.20 $2,215.48 $71633.72
11/26/2020 $85,5631.10 $2,565.93 $82,965.17
121312020 $253,129.44 $7,593.88 $245,535.56
12/16/2020 $59,163.01 $1,774.87 $375.75 $57,012.39
12/29/2020 $28,609.88 $858.31 $27,751.57
1/5/2021 $17,649.86 $529.49 $17,120.37
2115612021 $43,620.71 $1,308.62 $42,312.09
03-15-201 $30,653.25 $919.60 $29,733.65
TOTALS TO DATE $694 403.59 $0.00 $20,832.08 $375.75 $673,195.76
[  Assessments Budget Actual Commissions | Postage | Net Asses |
DRAINAGE $396,118.00f 37.28% $258,873.66 $7,766.20 $251,107.46
GENERAL GOVT $414,425.00] 39.01% $270,886.84 $8,126.59 $375.75 $262,384.50
PARKS $206,072.00] 19.40% $134,714.30 $4,041.42 $130,672.87
ST LIGHTS $34,900.00] 3.28% $22,776.44 $683.29 $22,093.15
MOSQUITO $10,926.00 1.03% $7,152.36 $214.57 $6,937.79
$1,062,441.00| 100.00% $694,403.59 $20,832.08 $375.75 $673,195.76

Percent Collected

65%]




SPRING LAKE

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
Non-Ad Valorem Tax Receipts
Fiscal Year 2021-Lot Mowing

DATE GROSS DISCOUNT COMM POSTAGE NET
11/3/2020 $4,419.84 $132.60 $4,287.24
11/18/2020 $12,499.26 $374.98 $12,124.28
11/19/2020 $12,890.47 $386.71 $12,503.76
11/26/2020 $18,538.93 $556.17 $17,982.76
12/3/2020 $29,380.36 $881.41 $28,498.95
12/16/2020 $16,337.27 $490.13 $70.77 $15,776.37
12/29/2020 $6,115.74 $183.48 $5,932.26

11512021 $4,448.87 $133.47 $4,315.40
211512021 $13,609.71 $408.29 $13,201.42
3/15/2021 $11,771.58 $353.14 $11,418.44
TOTALS TO DATE $130,012.03 $0.00 $3,900.38 $70.77 $126,040.88
| Assessments Budget Actual Commissions |  Postage | NetAsses |
LOT MOWING $205,953.00| 100% $130,012.03 $3,900.38 $70.77 $126,040.88

[Percent Collected

63%)




SPRING LAKE

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
Non-Ad Valorem Tax Receipts
Fiscal Year 2021-Village | Parks

DATE GROSS DISCOUNT COMM POSTAGE NET
11/3/2020 $764.70 $22.94 $741.76
11/18/2020 $2,005.78 $60.17 $1,945 61
11/19/2020 $1,029.89 $30.90 $999.09
11/26/2020 $1,409.47 $42.28 $1,367.19
12/3/2020 $6,830.47 $204.91 $6,625.56
12/16/2020 $654.51 $19.64 $4.88 $629.99
12/29/2020 $261.99 $7.86 $254.13
1/5/2021 $481.81 $14.46 $467.35
211572021 $1,093.52 $32.81 $1,060.71
3/16/2021 $1,334.53 $40.04 $1,294.49
TOTALS TO DATE $15,866.77 $0.00 $476.01 $4.88 $15,385.88
| Assessments Budget Actual Commissions |  Postage | NetAsses |
VILLAGE | PARKS $19,088.00] 100% $15,866.77 $476.01 $4.88 $15,385.88

Percent Collected

83%]




